


RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
Continual product development, by Evans R&D 

team, enables them to produce consistent, 

efficient and cost effective products, in 

the face of regulatory and environmental 

challenges. 

MICROBIOLOGY
With the longest standing non-governmental 

UKAS accredited laboratory approved for 

testing disinfectants, Evans can ensure that 

bactericidal claims are substantiated by EU 

test methods.

QUALITY CONTROL
Every aspect of Evans production process is 

monitored and documented by their 

experienced QC team. This dedication to 

ensuring consistent quality is recognised with 

ISO 9001 accreditation.

Evans Vanodine International plc

Proven products from

laboratories to your workplace

manufactured by supplied by

Since our incorporation in 1876, Till & Whitehead Ltd has been supplying 
customers both large and small with quality ironmongery, engineer-
ing and tooling products at competitive prices.  With a keen focus on 
quality of service, our heritage as a traditional family-owned business 
continues to this day, ensuring that as a valued customer, you will 
receive a personal and friendly service, coupled with advice and product 
knowledge tailored to your individual requirements.

Given the longevity of our company, janitorial supplies are a relatively 
new addition to our product range.  Entering this market around the 
turn of the millennium, we have built up almost 15 years’ experience in 
this sector, forging quality relationships with major manufacturers and 
suppliers to ensure we can offer you a wide choice of products.
We offer a range of additional services including online ordering, 
personalised order forms, and special product sourcing, to ensure the 
purchasing process is as simple as possible.

We look forward to providing you with exceptional service.



CONTENTS
CONTENTS

1VISIT  OUR WEBSITE WWW.TILLWITE.COM

FLOORCARE

PAPER PRODUCTS

GENERAL CLEANING

HAND CARE & CLEANING

Floor Polish..............................................................................................................
Floor Cleaner...........................................................................................................
Floor Sealer.............................................................................................................
Floor Stripper..........................................................................................................
Floor Primer.............................................................................................................
Carpet Care..............................................................................................................
Brushware...............................................................................................................
Cleaning Pads..........................................................................................................
Mops and Buckets....................................................................................................
Squeegees...............................................................................................................
Signage...................................................................................................................
Vacuums..................................................................................................................

Page 02
Page 02
Page 02
Page 02
Page 02
Page 03
Page 03-04
Page 04-05
Page 05-08
Page 08
Page 08
Page 08

Hand Creams and Cleansers......................................................................................
Dispensers................................................................................................................
Protection Centres.....................................................................................................

Page 17-19
Page 20-21
Page 21-22

Centre Feed Wipes....................................................................................................
Dispensers................................................................................................................
Forecourt / Hygiene Rolls..........................................................................................
Hand Towels..............................................................................................................
Toilet Tissue / Rolls...................................................................................................
Insecticide................................................................................................................
Multitask Wipes.........................................................................................................
Litter Pickers............................................................................................................

Page 23
Page 23
Page 24
Page 24
Page 24-25
Page 25
Page 25
Page 25

Air Fresheners and Polishes......................................................................................
Bins and Bin Liners...................................................................................................
Bleach......................................................................................................................
Dishwashing Products...............................................................................................
Glass Cleaner............................................................................................................
Multi-Purpose Cleaners.............................................................................................
Toilet Cleaner and Disinfectants.................................................................................
Cleaning Cloths / Scourers / Sponges........................................................................

Page 09
Page 10
Page 10
Page 11
Page 11
Page 12
Page 13-15
Page 15-16

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
Continual product development, by Evans R&D 

team, enables them to produce consistent, 

efficient and cost effective products, in 

the face of regulatory and environmental 

challenges. 

MICROBIOLOGY
With the longest standing non-governmental 

UKAS accredited laboratory approved for 

testing disinfectants, Evans can ensure that 

bactericidal claims are substantiated by EU 

test methods.

QUALITY CONTROL
Every aspect of Evans production process is 

monitored and documented by their 

experienced QC team. This dedication to 

ensuring consistent quality is recognised with 

ISO 9001 accreditation.

Evans Vanodine International plc



FLOOR POLISH

FLOOR CLEANER

FLOOR STRIPPER

FLOOR SEALER

FLOOR PRIMER
Sealant B
Evans 5 Litre White Sealant B Emulsion Polish Primer
•	 For use on old, worn or polished 

floors
•	 Penetrates into the surface
•	 Provides a base to maximise 

polish performance
•	 Acts as an undercoat

Order Code: C000359 MFC: A061EEV

Low Foam-Heavy
Evans 5 Litre Heavy Duty Low Foam Multi Surface Floor 
Cleaner
•	 For use in combination scrubber 

dryer floor machines
•	 Removes heavy soiling with one 

pass of the machine
•	 Ideal for use on factory & 

warehouse floors
•	 Unperfumed, therefore perfect 

for use in food preparation 
areas

•	 Also recommended for the 
general mopping of badly soiled 
surfaces

Order Code: C000373 MFC: A109EEV

EMC Plus
Evans 5 Litre EMC Plus Cleaner & Degreaser
•	 Heavy duty degreaser & safety 

floor cleaner
•	 Rapidly removes grease and 

heavy soil
•	 Unperfumed - ideal in kitchen 

areas
•	 Suitable for use on all washable 

surfaces
•	 Recommended for spray 

cleaning floors

Order Code: C000441 MFC: A080EEV

Superseal
Evans 5 Litre Superseal Polyurethane Floor Sealer
•	 Provide a protective, slip 

resistant finish
•	 For use on internal wood and 

concrete floors
•	 Superseal - solvent based, high 

gloss, extra durable

Order Code: L000854 MFC: A027TEV

Sure Strip
Evans 5 Litre Sure Strip Wood/Vinyl Polish Stripper
•	 Powerful, quick and effective 

action
•	 Removes stubborn polish and 

heavy build up
•	 For use with a mop or a floor 

machine
•	 Does not need neutralising - 

saves time

Order Code: C000366 MFC: A047EEV

Easy Strip
Evans 5 Litre Easy Strip Wood/Vinyl Polish Stripper
•	 Powerful, quick and effective 

action
•	 Removes stubborn polish and 

heavy build up
•	 For use with a mop or a floor 

machine
•	 Does not need neutralising - 

saves time

Order Code: C000401 MFC: A141EEV

Easy Shine
Evans 5 Litre Easy Shine Floor Polish Cleaner & Maintainer
•	 Versatile product, polishes and 

maintains floors
•	 Produces a slip resistant 

gloss finish
•	 Clean, fresh, floral fragrance
•	 Suitable for non-mechanised 

maintenance

Order Code: C000347 MFC: A064EEV

Enhance
Evans 5 Litre Enhance High Solids Floor Polish
•	 Provides an extra durable, wet 

look finish
•	 Ideal for prestigious floors
•	 Excellent scuff & slip 

resistance
•	 Superior response to spray 

burnishing
•	 For medium to heavy traffic 

areas

Order Code: C000348 MFC: A098EEV

Clean And Shine
Evans 5 Litre Clean And Shine Floor Polish Maintainer
•	 Removes scuff marks & 

restores gloss finish
•	 Increases slip resistance 

and polish durability
•	 Suitable for damp 

mopping & spray 
burnishing

•	 Contains a fresh, floral 
perfume

Order Code: C000358 MFC: A078EEV

Sus-tain
Evans 5 Litre Sus-tain Anti Slip Floor Polish
•	 Hard wearing, metallised 

emulsion floor polish
•	 Dries to a durable, high gloss 

finish
•	 Excellent levelling properties for 

easy application and to ensure a 
smooth even finish.

•	 Resists scuff marks to make the 
floor easier to clean and maintain

•	 Suitable for most hard floors 
including vinyl, rubber, linoleum, 
terrazzo & sealed surfaces

Order Code: C000365 MFC: A062EEV

Mexapol
Evans 5 Litre Mexapol Anti Slip Floor Polish
•	 Provides a durable high 

gloss finish
•	 Excellent scuff & slip 

resistance
•	 Responds to spray burnishing
•	 For medium to heavy traffic 

areas

Order Code: C000395 MFC: A074EEV

Premac Super Wax
Premiere 5 Litre Premac Super Wax Rich Emulsion Polish
A unique formulation, Premac 
Super is a fully buffable, wax 
rich emulsion floor polish for 
the treatment of vinyl, linoleum, 
rubber, sealed wood and waxed 
wood floors.

Order Code: C000864 MFC: 02021

FLOORCARE
FL

OO
R 

CA
RE

CLEAN UP WITH TILL & WHITEHEAD2



CARPET CARE

BRUSHWARE

Dri-Foam
Evans 5 Litre Dri-Foam Carpet Shampoo For Rotary 
machines
•	 Very effective, high quality 

shampoo for removing dirt 
& stains from carpets and 
upholstery

•	 Holds soil in suspension & 
prevents re-depositing back into 
the surface

•	 Dries to a powdery residue that is 
easily removed by vacuuming

•	 Suitable for all colourfast carpets.
•	 Can be used with all types of 

carpet brush machines

Order Code: C000668 MFC: A023EEV

Extract Pro
Evans 5 Litre Extract Pro Low Foam Carpet Shampoo
•	 Low foam shampoo for the 

professional cleaning of carpets 
and upholstery in conjunction with 
a hot water extraction machine

•	 Efficiently removes dirt & stains & 
provides anti soiling protection in 
one operation

•	 Allows dry soil to be easily picked 
up during vacuuming

•	 Suitable for colourfast carpets and 
upholstery

•	 Recommended for the pre-spray 
of badly soiled carpets prior to 
shampooing

Order Code: C000679 MFC: A014EEV

Hand Brush
Coco Banister Hand Brush

Order Code: B000534 MFC: CAR00012

Wooden Brush Stail
59” X 15/16” Wooden Broom Stail

Order Code: B000013 MFC: CHA00003

Wooden Brush Stail
60” X 1.1/8” Wooden Broom Stail

Order Code: B000017 MFC: CHA00004

Wooden Brush Stail
48” X 15/16” Wooden Broom Stail

Order Code: B000019 MFC: CHA00002

Platform Brush
24” Natural Coco Platform Brush c/w Stay & 60” Stail

Order Code: B000133 MFC: CKI00130

Dusting Brush
4” Dusting Brush Grey 
Bristle
Varnished wooden handle.

•	 Filled with pure grey bristle

Order Code: B000140 MFC: PDB00007

Bassine Brush
12” Stiff Bassine Brush c/w 48” x 15/16” Stail

Order Code: B000191 MFC: CKI00123

Bassine Yard Brush
13” Bassine Yard Brush c/w 60” x 1.1/8” Stail
Round wooden stock filled with cane & bassine mix.

Order Code: B000206 MFC: CKI00093

Platform Brush
18” Stiff Centre Brush c/w 60” X 1.1/8” Stay & Stail 
HW606/18 & H/S
Black coco outer/bassine centre

Order Code: B000220 MFC: CKI00024

Deck Brush
9” Bassine Deck Scrubbing Brush c/w Black Socket & 
Hanging Tag

Order Code: B000237 MFC: CAR00016

Platform Brush
36” Black Coco Fibre Brush c/w 60” x 1.1/8” Stay and Stail 
H9/9 & H/LS

Order Code: B000268 MFC: CKI00117

FLOORCARE FLOORCARE
FLOOR CARE

3PLEASE VISIT  OUR WEBSITE WWW.TILLWITE.COM

Platform Brush
18” Natural Coco Fibre Platform Brush c/w 60” X 1.1/8” 
Stay And Stail

Order Code: B000289 MFC: CKI00031

Spot Light
Evans 750ml Spot Light Carpet And Upholstery Spray 
Cleaner
•	 Fast active cleaner, removes spots 

and stains from carpets & soft 
furnishings

•	 Produces an absorbent foam to 
emulsify soil

•	 Highly efficient, ready to use 
formation

•	 Contains a pleasant residual perfume
•	 Suitable for removing stains 

including oil, grease, beetroot, felt 
tip pen, curry, fruit juice, fresh tea 
and coffee

Order Code: C000832 MFC: A034AEV



4

FLOORCARE
BRUSHWARE

CLEANING PADS

Lavatory Brush
Lavatory Brush Set c/w 
Closed Holder

Order Code: B000178 MFC: CHB00032

Sweeping Brush
12” Black Dyed Coco Brush/ Broom c/w 48” x 15/16” Stail

Order Code: B000270 MFC: CKI00137

Deck Scrub
Deck Scrub Brush Flat Trim 9” Bassine

Order Code: B000500 MFC: BDS00002

Blue Dustpan and Brush
Soft Dustpan & Brush Set, Blue
Professional Dustpan and Brush Set.

•	 Durable Plastic with rubber 
lip edge

•	 Colour coded for professional 
use

Order Code: C000164 MFC: WPS0BU12L

Red Dustpan and Brush
Soft Dustpan & Brush Set, Red
Professional Dustpan and Brush Set.

•	 Durable Plastic with rubber 
lip edge

•	 Colour coded for professional 
use

Order Code: C182703 MFC: WPS0RE12L

Green Dustpan and Brush
Soft Dustpan & Brush Set, Green
Professional Dustpan and Brush Set.

•	 Durable Plastic with rubber 
lip edge

•	 Colour coded for professional 
use

Order Code: C182704 MFC: WPS0GN12L

Lobby Dustpan and Brush
Professional Lobby Dustpan and Brush Combo
All plastic with extruded handle 
with lobby brush and snap-on 
handle clip. Improved design with 
rubber lip to ensure flush fit to the 
floor. H: 90cm x W: 30cm x 13cm

Order Code: C182826 MFC: LPBPC6

Yellow Dustpan and Brush
Soft Dustpan & Brush Set, Yellow
Professional Dustpan and Brush Set.

•	 Durable Plastic with rubber 
lip edge

•	 Colour coded for professional 
use

Order Code: C182705 MFC: WPS0YE12L

FL
OO

R 
CA

RE

Cleaning Pad
15” Black Floor Clean Pad, Pack Of 5
Standard speed floor pads for machines operating at 175 to 350rpm.

•	 Black - Thorough stripping/
cleaning

•	 For wet scrubbing  strong layers 
of wax

•	 Removes the old finish and 
eliminates concrete burns

Order Code: C001055 MFC: SUBK5M05L

Cleaning Pad
17” Black Floor Clean Pad, Pack Of 5
Standard speed floor pads for machines operating at 175 to 350rpm.

•	 Black - Thorough stripping/
cleaning

•	 For wet scrubbing  strong layers 
of wax

•	 Removes the old finish and 
eliminates concrete burns

Order Code: C001061 MFC: SUBK7M05L

Cleaning Pad
15” Tan Floor Clean Pad, Pack Of 5
Standard speed floor pads for machines operating at 175 to 350rpm.

•	 Tan - Polishing
•	 For light cleaning and 

maintaining all types of floors. 
Use dry

Order Code: C001060 MFC: SUBR5M05L

Cleaning Pad
17” Tan Floor Clean Pad, Pack Of 5
Standard speed floor pads for machines operating at 175 to 350rpm.

•	 Tan - Polishing
•	 For light cleaning and 

maintaining all types of floors. 
Use dry

Order Code: C001065 MFC: SUBR7M05L

Cleaning Pad
17” Blue Floor Clean Pad, Pack Of 5
Standard speed floor pads for machines operating at 175 to 350rpm.

•	 Blue - Light Cleaning
•	 Light cleaning and spray 

washing

Order Code: C001062 MFC: SUBU7M05L

Cleaning Pad
15” Blue Floor Clean Pad, Pack Of 5
Standard speed floor pads for machines operating at 175 to 350rpm.

•	 Blue - Light Cleaning
•	 Light cleaning and spray 

washing

Order Code: C001056 MFC: SUBU5M05L

Shovel
9” Black Hand/Kitchen Shovel
Household shovel that can be used 
for all purposes

Order Code: E000074 MFC: OMHO0010L

C.O.S.H.H SAFETY DATA INFORMATION SHEETS AVAILABLE



5

FLOORCARE FLOORCARE
CLEANING PADS

MOPS AND BUCKETS

FLOOR CARE

Cleaning Pad
15” Green Floor Clean Pad, Pack Of 5
Standard speed floor pads for machines operating at 175 to 350rpm.

•	 Green - Intermediate cleaning
•	 For the removal of surface layers 

of wax and to prepare the floor 
for the next process. Use wet

Order Code: C001057 MFC: SUGN5M05L

Cleaning Pad
17” Green Floor Clean Pad, Pack Of 5
Standard speed floor pads for machines operating at 175 to 350rpm.

•	 Green - Intermediate cleaning
•	 For the removal of surface layers 

of wax and to prepare the floor 
for the next process. Use wet

Order Code: C001063 MFC: SUGN7M05L

Cleaning Pad
15” Red Floor Clean Pad, Pack Of 5
Standard speed floor pads for machines operating at 175 to 350rpm.

•	 Red - Polishing spray
•	 For frequent use on relatively 

clean floors
•	 It also cleans and polishes dry

Order Code: C001059 MFC: SURE5M05L

Cleaning Pad
17” Red Floor Clean Pad, Pack Of 5
Standard speed floor pads for machines operating at 175 to 350rpm.

•	 Red - Polishing spray
•	 For frequent use on relatively 

clean floor
•	 It also cleans and polishes dry

Order Code: C001064 MFC: SURE7M05L

Cleaning Pad
15” White Floor Clean Pad, Pack of 5
Standard speed floor pads for machines operating at 175 to 350rpm.

•	 White - Finishing and polishing
•	 Suitable for finishing and 

polishing floors. Use dry or 
slightly damp

Order Code: C182755 MFC: SUWH5M05L

Cleaning Pad
17” White Floor Clean Pad, Pack Of  5
Standard speed floor pads for machines operating at 175 to 350rpm.

•	 White - Finishing and polishing
•	 Suitable for finishing and 

polishing floors. Use dry or 
slightly damp

Order Code: C001078 MFC: SUWH7M05L

Mop Handles
48” Blue Alloy Grip Mop Handle for Hygiemix Mop
A lightweight aluminium mop handle with colour-coded grip.

•	 Screw fitting to accept socket 
mops, hygiene brushware and 
squeegees

Order Code: C000549 MFC: YYAB0820L

Mop Handles
48” Green Alloy Grip Mop Handle for Hygiemix Mop
A lightweight aluminium mop handle with colour-coded grip.

•	 Screw fitting to accept socket 
mops, hygiene brushware and 
squeegees

Order Code: C000530 MFC: YYAG0820L

Mop Handles
48” Red Alloy Grip Mop Handle for Hygiemix Mop
A lightweight aluminium mop handle with colour-coded grip.

•	 Screw fitting to accept socket 
mops, hygiene brushware and 
squeegees

Order Code: C000563 MFC: YYAR0820L

Mop Handles
48” Yellow Alloy Grip Mop Handle for Hygiemix Mop
A lightweight aluminium mop handle with colour-coded grip.

•	 Screw fitting to accept socket 
mops, hygiene brushware and 
squeegees

Order Code: C000550 MFC: YYAY0820L

Mop Holders
Plastic Kentucky Mop Holders
Manufactured in Blue/Green/Grey/Red/Yellow.

•	 Fits abbey hygiene handles
•	 Screw collar fitting for fast 

replacement
•	 Also available in metal fitting 

for wooden handles

Order Code: C182830 MFC: KP**00

Mop Handles
54” Blue Alloy Mop Handle For Exel Mop
Lightweight aluminium handle with colour coded grip & easy push fit fitting 
for exel sockets.

Order Code: C000526 MFC: YYXB5401L

Mop Handles
54” Green Alloy Mop Handle for Exel Mop
Lightweight aluminium handle with colour coded grip & easy push fit fitting 
for exel sockets.

Order Code: C000517 MFC: YYXG5401L

Mop Handles
54” Red Alloy Mop Handle For Exel Mop
Lightweight aluminium handle with colour coded grip & easy push fit fitting 
for exel sockets.

Order Code: C000538 MFC: YYXR5401L

Mop Handles
54” Yellow Alloy Mop Handle for Exel Mop
Lightweight aluminium handle with colour coded grip & easy push fit fitting 
for exel sockets.

Order Code: C000543 MFC: YYXY5401L

PLEASE EMAIL,  FAX OR TELEPHONE YOUR ORDER TO RUNCORN BRANCH



6

FLOORCARE
FL

OO
R 

CA
RE

MOPS AND BUCKETS

Blue Hygiemix Mop Head
250gm Blue Plastic Mop Head And Hygiemix Socket
Hygiemix mops are produced from a unique 50/50 blend of bleached cotton 
and synthetic yarn for absorbency and strength. Improved performance 
circular profile looped white yarn with colour-coded band and threaded 
mop head. These mops are launderable up to 60 deg C.

•	 Washable
•	 Stayflat looped ends

Order Code: C000558 MFC: YLTBU2501A

Green Hygiemix Mop Head
250gm Green Plastic Mop Head And Hygiemix Socket
Hygiemix mops are produced from a unique 50/50 blend of bleached cotton 
and synthetic yarn for absorbency and strength. Improved performance 
circular profile looped white yarn with colour-coded band and threaded 
mop head. These mops are launderable up to 60 deg C.

•	 Washable
•	 Stayflat looped ends

Order Code: C000572 MFC: YLTGR2501A

Red Hygiemix Mop Head
250gm Red Plastic Mop Head and Hygiemix Socket
Hygiemix mops are produced from a unique 50/50 blend of bleached cotton 
and synthetic yarn for absorbency and strength. Improved performance 
circular profile looped white yarn with colour-coded band and threaded 
mop head. These mops are launderable up to 60 deg C.

•	 Washable
•	 Stayflat looped ends

Order Code: C000586 MFC: YLTRE2501A

Yellow Hygiemix Mop Head
250gm Yellow Plastic Mop Head And Hygiemix Socket
Hygiemix mops are produced from a unique 50/50 blend of bleached cotton 
and synthetic yarn for absorbency and strength. Improved performance 
circular profile looped white yarn with colour-coded band and threaded 
mop head. These mops are launderable up to 60 deg C.

•	 Washable
•	 Stayflat looped ends

Order Code: C000507 MFC: YLTYE2501A

Blue Mop Head
Mop Head And Plastic Socket, No.14, Blue,
Twine Mixed Fibre
PY Yarn: for a smooth floor surface 
such as an everyday wooden 
laminate or lino.

Order Code: C000567 MFC: PJTB14

Blue Mop Head
250gm Blue Exel Mop Head and Socket,
The push pull type fitting prevents 
socket loosening from handle 
during wringing. Universal colour 
coded plastic Exel socket in PY yarn.

Order Code: C000559 MFC: PYBU2510L

Green Mop Head
250gm Green Exel Mop Head and Socket
The push pull type fitting prevents 
socket loosening from handle 
during wringing. Universal colour 
coded plastic Exel socket in PY 
yarn.

Order Code: C000568 MFC: PYGN2510L

Yellow Mop Head
250gm Yellow Exel Mop Head and Socket
The push pull type fitting prevents 
socket loosening from handle during 
wringing. Universal colour coded 
plastic Exel socket in PY yarn.

Order Code: C000533 MFC: PYYE2510L

Red Mop Head
250gm Red Exel Mop Head and Socket,
The push pull type fitting prevents 
socket loosening from handle during 
wringing. Universal colour coded 
plastic Exel socket in PY yarn.

Order Code: C000532 MFC: PYRE2510L

Blue Mop Bucket
24 Litre Kentucky Wheeled Blue Mop Bucket, c/w Wringer
This colour coded bucket features an easy to use wringer for use with 
kentucky mops for medium to large floor areas. The curved bucket enables 
easy mopping and has an eye catching caution sign printed on both outer 
sides.

•	 Clip holds the mop handle in place when not in use
•	 Features wheel buffers to prevent damage and 3” easy manoeuvrable 

wheels

Order Code: C000028 MFC: MWBU2401L

Red Mop Bucket
24 Litre Kentucky Wheeled Red Mop Bucket c/w Wringer
This colour coded bucket features an easy to use wringer for use with 
kentucky mops for medium to large floor areas. The curved bucket 
enables easy mopping and has an eye catching caution sign printed on 
both outer sides.

•	 Clip holds the mop handle in place when not in use
•	 Features wheel buffers to prevent damage and 3” easy manoeuvrable 

wheels

Order Code: C000017 MFC: MWRE2401L

Yellow Mop Bucket
24 Litre Kentucky Wheeled Yellow Mop Bucket, c/w 
Wringer
This colour coded bucket features an easy to use wringer for use with 
kentucky mops for medium to large floor areas. The curved bucket enables 
easy mopping and has an eye catching caution sign printed on both outer 
sides.

•	 Clip holds the mop handle in place when not in use
•	 Features wheel buffers to prevent damage and 3” easy manoeuvrable 

wheels

Order Code: C000034 MFC: MWYE2401L

CLEAN UP WITH TILL & WHITEHEAD



7

FLOORCARE FLOORCARE
FLOOR CARE

MOPS AND BUCKETS
Blue Professional Bucket with High Profile 
Wringer
15 Litre Blue Plastic Professional Mop Bucket
High profile wringer means overspill goes back into the bucket not onto 
the floor.

•	 Heavy duty plastic handle
•	 Graduation marks

Order Code: C000836 MFC: WQBL15

Red Professional Bucket with High Profile 
Wringer
15 Litre Red Plastic Professional Mop Bucket
High profile wringer means overspill goes back into the bucket not onto 
the floor.

•	 Heavy duty plastic handle
•	 Graduation marks

Order Code: C000837 MFC: WQRE15

Yellow Professional Bucket with High 
Profile Wringer
15 Litre Yellow Plastic Professional Mop Bucket
High profile wringer means overspill goes back into the bucket not onto 
the floor.

•	 Heavy duty plastic handle
•	 Graduation marks

Order Code: C000838 MFC: WQYE15

Green Professional Bucket with High 
Profile Wringer
15 Litre Green Plastic Professional Mop Bucket
High profile wringer means overspill goes back into the bucket not onto 
the floor.

•	 Heavy duty plastic handle
•	 Graduation marks

Order Code: C000839 MFC: WQGN15

Blue Hygiene Mop Bucket and Wringer
12 Litre Oblong Blue Plastic Mop Bucket
•	 Side slip for easy pouring

  Code: C000029 MFC: WQ12BU01

Green Hygiene Mop Bucket and Wringer
12 Litre Oblong Green Plastic Mop Bucket
•	 Side slip for easy pouring

Order Code: C000031 MFC: WQ12GN01

Yellow Hygiene Mop Bucket and Wringer
12 Litre Oblong Yellow Plastic Mop Bucket
•	 Side slip for easy pouring

Order Code: C000025 MFC: WQ12YE01

Red Hygiene Mop Bucket and Wringer
12 Litre Oblong Red Plastic Mop Bucket
•	 Side slip for easy pouring

Order Code: C000049 MFC: WQ12RE01

Mop Head
Kentucky Cotton Mop Head , 35” 16oz, 450G
PY Yarn: for a smooth floor surface such as an everyday wooden laminate 
or lino.

Order Code: C000500 MFC: KMPY450

PLEASE VISIT  OUR WEBSITE WWW.TILLWITE.COM



8

FLOORCARE

Safety Sign
60cm ‘A’ Frame Non Tip Safety Sign Wet Floor
Perfect for providing warning of potential slip and trip hazards that might 
occur after cleaning or spills. The sign  is easy to see in eye catching 
bright yellow rigid plastic with vivid red/black graphics on either side. 
Folding A-Frame requires no assembly, folds flat to store and transport on 
cleaning trolleys.

•	 Caution Wet floor/cleaning in progress safety sign 

Order Code: E000372 MFC: NWSA0010L

Little Henry 240V
Little Henry Vacuum Cleaner 240v
So much more than just a smiley face. Henry brings professional cleaning 
to all and is packed full of innovative features.

•	 A Class, energy efficient, A rated
•	 High efficiency motor
•	 2 speed performance, Tritex 

filtration system

Order Code: N001233 MFC: HVR200-240

Little Henry 110V
Little Henry Vacuum Cleaner 110v
So much more than just a smiley face. Henry brings professional cleaning 
to all and is packed full of innovative features.

•	 A Class, energy efficient, A rated.
•	 High efficiency motor
•	 2 speed performance, Tritex 

filtration system

Order Code: N001131 MFC: HVR200-110

SIGNAGE VACUUMS

FL
OO

R 
CA

RE

Blue Bucket
10 Litre Blue Plastic Homeware Bucket
•	 Cost effective
•	 Easy Grip Handle

Order Code: C001864 MFC: UHBB1030L

Green Bucket
10 Litre Green Plastic Homeware Bucket
•	 Cost effective
•	 Easy Grip Handle

Order Code: C001861 MFC: UHBG1030L

Red Bucket
10 Litre Red Plastic Homeware Bucket
•	 Cost effective
•	 Easy Grip Handle

Order Code: C001862 MFC: UHBR1030L

MOPS AND BUCKETS

Plastic Bucket
3 Gallon Black Plastic Bucket
3 Gallon Black Plastic Industrial Bucket.

Order Code: C000043 MFC: CLKS 100

Galvanised Bucket
2 Gallon Galvanised Cone Mop Bucket
Galvanised mop bucket with wring cone, 11 litre capacity.

Order Code: C000039 MFC: IBU00002

Galvanised Bucket
12”  Galvanised Bucket
Galvanised bucket, 9 litre capacity,

Order Code: C000044 MFC: IBU00005

SQUEEGEE
Squeegee
18” Flat Rubber Squeegee c/w  60” Handle and Stay, SQ18
Plain wooden back fitted with solid black rubber blade.

Order Code: C000354 MFC: CKI00151

Squeegee
36” Rubber Squeegee c/w 60” Wooden Handle And Stay
Plain wooden back fitted with solid black rubber blade.

Order Code: C000355 MFC: CKI00153

Squeegee
24” Flat Rubber Squeegee c/w 60” Handle And Stay
Plain wooden back fitted with solid black rubber blade.

Order Code: C000368 MFC: CKI00152

C.O.S.H.H SAFETY DATA INFORMATION SHEETS AVAILABLE



9

FLOORCARE GENERAL CLEANING
GENERAL CLEANING

AIR FRESHENERS AND POLISHES

Fresh Apple
Evans 750ml Fresh Apple Air Freshener Spray
•	 High quality, liquid freshener 

and odour neutraliser, for 
trigger sprays

•	 Overcomes and neutralises 
tobacco and cooking aromas

•	 Also recommended for wiping 
hard surfaces or adding to a 
carpet shampoo solution

•	 Contains a long lasting 
fragrance

Order Code: C000186 MFC: A075AEV

ESP Spray Polish
Evans 400ml ESP Spray Polish Aerosol
•	 Highly effective multi surface 

cleaner & polish
•	 Contains a blend of top quality 

silicone waxes
•	 Quickly & efficiently removes 

dust, stains and fingermarks
•	 Ideal for use on furniture, 

desks & a variety of other hard 
surfaces such as laminate, 
paintwork and telephones

•	 Leaves a deep long lasting 
shine & contains a clean fresh 
fragrance

Order Code: C000378 MFC: C052LEV

Cranberry Air Freshener
750ml Aerosol Cranberry Super Power Air Freshener
High Powered Cranberry Air Freshener powerful burst of freshness leaves 
a long lasting fragrance that disperses across large areas.

Order Code: C001810 MFC: 322

Wild Orchid Air Freshener
750ml Aerosol Wild Orchid Super Power Air Freshener
High Powered Wild Orchid Air Freshener powerful burst of freshness leaves 
a long lasting fragrance that disperses across large areas.

Order Code: C001811 MFC: 324

Shades
Shades 190g Solid Air Freshener
Shades Solid Gel Free Standing Freshener, Shades two in one air freshener 
gel provides weeks of continuous freshness and fragrance. Suitable for 
washroom, office and public areas.

Order Code: C000189 MFC: AF0040

Pledge
Johnson Pledge Furniture Polish 400ml
Pledge Furniture polish provides 
your furniture with superior care 
and protection from everyday 
marks, ensuring a beautiful natural 
finish on all surfaces, especially 
wood.

Order Code: C000367 MFC: JP0050

Freshbin
Jeyes Freshbin Powder 550gm
Dustbins and wheelie bins can become dirty and smelly as fluid unavoida-
bly leaks from bin bags. Jeyes Freshbin Powder provides the answer.

•	 Kills germs fast
•	 Freshens indoor and outdoor 

bins
•	 Ready and easy to use - simply 

sprinkle onto refuse daily

Order Code: C000232 MFC: DI0048

Odour Control Systems
Kleenmist Fragrance Dispensing Aerosols
•	 Ideal for use in washrooms, 

shower areas and toilets
•	 Tried and tested odour 

suppression system
•	 Each aerosol delivers 

approximately 3400 metered 
sprays (30 days) covering an 
area up to 6000 ft3

•	 Non toxic, non corrosive  
and CFC free 

•	 Simple and easy to install
•	 Fragrance - Citrus Grove

Order Code: C182827 MFC: AKRCG212L Citrus Grove

Odour Control Systems
Kleenmist Fragrance Dispensing Aerosols
•	 Ideal for use in washrooms, 

shower areas and toilets
•	 Tried and tested odour 

suppression system
•	 Each aerosol delivers 

approximately 3400 metered 
sprays(30 days) covering an 
area up to 6000 ft3

•	 Non toxic, non corrosive and 
CFC free

•	 Simple and easy to install
•	 Fragrance - Cranberry

Order Code: C182833 MFC: AKRCR212L Cranberry

Odour Control Systems
Kleenmist Fragrance Dispensing Aerosols
•	 Ideal for use in washrooms, 

shower areas and toilets.
•	 Tried and tested odour 

suppression system
•	 Each aerosol delivers 

approximately 3400 metered 
sprays (30 days) covering an 
area up to 6000 ft3.

•	 Non toxic, non corrosive  
and CFC free. 

•	 Simple and easy to install.
•	 Fragrance - Seabreeze

Order Code: C182828 MFC: AKRSB212L Seabreeze

Odour Control Systems
Kleenmist Fragrance Dispensing Aerosols
•	 Ideal for use in washrooms, 

shower areas and toilets.
•	 Tried and tested odour 

suppression system
•	 Each aerosol delivers 

approximately 3400 metered 
sprays (30 days) covering an 
area up to 6000 ft3

•	 Non toxic, non corrosive  
and CFC free 

•	 Simple and easy to install.
•	 Fragrance - Fresh Linen

Order Code: C182829 MFC: AKRFL212L Fresh Linen

Fragrance Dispenser
Bobson AD100 Dispenser
•	 Available in white/silver 

styling. Tried and tested odour 
suppression system

•	 With LED indicators
•	 8/15/25 minute adjustable cycle 

with DAY/12/24 hour sensor
•	 Lockable to prevent aerosol 

theft
•	 Operates on 2 x AA batteries 

(not supplied), good for 
approximately 50,000 metered 
aerosol sprays

•	 Wall fixings supplied

Order Code: C182825 MFC: ADOB1W

PLEASE EMAIL,  FAX OR TELEPHONE YOUR ORDER TO RUNCORN BRANCH



  

GENERAL CLEANING
GE

NE
RA

L C
LE

AN
IN

G

BLEACH

Black Plastic bin
80 Litre Black Plastic Bin With Lid
A durable polypropylene bin - with grab handles and secure fitting lid - 
perfect for storage or waste materials.

Order Code: C000141 MFC: OTDE8005P

Green Refuse Bag
18” x 29” x 39” Green Refuse Bag, Box of 200
•	 CHSA Heavy Duty (will hold up 

to 15 kilos)

Order Code: C001301 MFC: ANC

Black Refuse Bag
18” x 29” x 39” Black Heavy 200swg Plastic Refuse Bin 
Bag, Box of 200
•	 CHSA Extra Heavy Duty (will hold 

up to 20 kilos)

Order Code: C001304 MFC: HHO

Clear Refuse Bag
457mm x 737mm x 990mm 42Mu, Clear Bag, Box of 200
•	 CHSA Heavy Duty (will hold up 

to 15 kilos)

Order Code: C001620 MFC: BSZ

Pedal Bin Liner
11” x 11” x 18” White Pedal Bin Liner. Box  of 100
•	 Light Duty for household waste

Order Code: C000765  MFC: JBIN100

Black Compactor Bag
20” x 34” x 47” 300swg Black Compactor Bag, Box of 100
•	 CHSA Extra Heavy Duty (will hold 

up to 20 kilos)

Order Code: C001841 MFC: FGB

Black Wheelie Bin Bag
30” X 48” X 54” 220SWG Black Wheelie Bin bag, Box of 100
•	 CHSA Heavy Duty (will hold up 

to 15 kilos)

Order Code: C182708 MFC: BSM

Black Refuse Bag
18” X 29” X 39” Black Plastic Refuse Bin Bag, Box of 200
•	 CHSA Medium Duty (will hold up 

to 10 kilos)

Order Code: C182784 MFC: ASAC

Black Refuse Bag
24” x 34” x 39” Black Plastic Refuse Bin Bag Box. of 200
•	 CHSA Heavy Duty (will hold up 

to 15 Kilos)

Order Code: C001148 MFC: LT

BINS AND BIN LINERS

Cyclone
Evans 5 Litre Cyclone Bleach
•	 Highly perfumed thickened 

bleach with added detergent
•	 Maintain and keep toilets, sinks, 

drains clear of bad odours and 
bacteria

•	 Suitable for a variety of 
surfaces including hard 
surfaces, soaking cloths and 
cleaning grout in kitchens and 
washrooms

Order Code: C000994 MFC: A154EEV

Parazone
Jeyes Parozone Thick Bleach 750ml
Parozone Bleach has been
formulated to kill germs, eliminate 
odours and remove stains from 
around your home, leaving it clean 
and germ-free. Ideal for use in 
toilets, sinks and drains and when 
diluted, will disinfect work surfaces.

Order Code: C000787 MFC:  1016013

Lift Top Bin
40 Litre Lift Top Waste Bin
Smart and practical  with colour coded tops for segregation of waste. 
Practical lift-off lid for easy access. Easy to clean.

Order Code: C000203 MFC: OTLTLC01L

CLEAN UP WITH TILL & WHITEHEAD10



11

GENERAL CLEANING GENERAL CLEANING
GENERAL CLEANING

DISHWASHING PRODUCTS
Blusyl
Evans 5 Litre Blusyl Washing Up Liquid
•	 For the manual cleaning of 

crockery, glassware & kitchen 
utensils

•	 Excellent grease removal & 
drainage properties

•	 High foam, even under heavily 
soiled conditions

•	 Fresh citrus fragrance
•	 Also suitable for general 

cleaning of floors, wall and 
vehicles

Order Code: C000310 MFC: A001EEV

Q-det
Evans Q-det Unperfumed Liquid Detergent 1 Litre 
(Was Q-BAC)
•	 Superior washing up liquid for 

the manual cleaning of crockery, 
glassware & kitchen utensils

•	 Produces a rich, high foam, even 
under heavily soiled conditions

•	 Contains excellent grease removal 
properties

•	 Undyed & unperfumed, will not taint 
or affect beer head retention when 
used on drinking glasses

•	 Recommended for the general 
cleaning of floors, walls or hard 
surfaces & also spirit measures

Order Code: C001275 MFC: A164AEV

Q-det
Evans Q-det Unperfumed Liquid Detergent 5 Litre 
(Was Q-BAC)
•	 Superior washing up liquid for 

the manual cleaning of crockery, 
glassware & kitchen utensils

•	 Produces a rich, high foam, even 
under heavily soiled conditions

•	 Contains excellent grease removal 
properties

•	 Undyed & unperfumed, will not taint 
or affect beer head retention when 
used on drinking glasses

•	 Recommended for the general 
cleaning of floors, walls or hard 
surfaces & also spirit measures

Order Code: C182776 MFC: A164E

Janitol Wash-Up
Deb Janitol Wash-Up, Multi-Purpose Low Odour 5 Litre
Concentrated washing up liquid and 
multi-purpose neutral detergent.  
Effective for the removal of animal 
and vegetable deposits, providing a 
clean finish to all items.

Order Code: C000246 MFC: JWU60L

GLASS CLEANER
Clear
Evans 750ml Clear Glass Spray Cleaner
•	 High active, extremely efficient 

window, glass & stainless steel 
cleaner

•	 Contains alcohol to help remove heavy 
grime & rapidly evaporates from 
the surface

•	 Provides sparkling, streak free results
•	 Especially effective in cleaning 

stainless steel equipment & removing 
finger marks from lifts & surrounds

•	 Also suitable for cleaning various 
surfaces including chrome, plastic, 
computer keyboards, glass screens, 
ceramic, porcelain & mirrors

Order Code: C000725 MFC: A096AEV

Clear
Evans 5 Litre Clear Glass Cleaner
•	 High active, extremely efficient, glass 

& stainless steel cleaner
•	 Cleans quickly and very effectively
•	 Contains alcohol to help remove 

heavy grime & rapidly evaporates 
from the surface

•	 Especially effective in cleaning 
stainless steel equipment & 
removing finger marks from lifts & 
surrounds

•	 Also suitable for cleaning various 
surfaces including chrome, plastic, 
computer keyboards, glass screens, 
ceramic, porcelain & mirrors

Order Code: C001111 MFC: A096EEV

PLEASE VISIT  OUR WEBSITE WWW.TILLWITE.COM

• To remove contaminants from the skin
Why?
• Because hands are the main vehicle 

for transmitting germs

Wash Your Hands 

www.debgroup.com

When?
After visiting the washroom
Whenever hands are visibly soiled
After touching contaminated surfaces
After each work period

How?

1
Apply 1 shot  of 
soap to dry hands

2
Rub in well  all 
over palms and 
backs of hands

3
Add a little water 
to loosen soilings

4
Rinse hands 
with water

5
Dry hands 
thoroughly

Please 
refer to our 

Handcare and 
Cleaning Section for 

suitable products available



12

GENERAL CLEANING
GE

NE
RA

L C
LE

AN
IN

G

MULTI-PURPOSE CLEANERS
Cif Cream Cleaner
Cif Cream Cleaner 500ml
Cif cream cleaner removes the dirt 
you never thought you’d get rid of. 
The micro-particles and degreasing 
agents penetrate and lift-up the 
dirt all around your home, bringing 
back the shine

Order Code: C000707 MFC: DE0350

Apeel
Evans 5 Litre Apeel Citrus Multi Purpose Cleaner & 
Degreaser
•	 Very effective cleaner & 

degreaser
•	 Neutral Ph, yet removes 

heavy soil
•	 Suitable on all washable 

surfaces
•	 Leaves a fresh citrus aroma

Order Code: C000653 MFC: A157EEV

High Class
Evans 5 Litre High Class General Purpose Hard Surface 
Cleaner
•	 Very versatile high performing all 

purpose cleaner
•	 Suitable for daily & general 

cleaning tasks
•	 Ideal for mopping or in a spray on 

wipe off cleaning system
•	 Especially effective on windows, 

glass, mirrors & painted surfaces
•	 Will clean polished floors without 

affecting the gloss or dulling the 
surface

Order Code: C000672 MFC: A139EEV

Versatile
Evans 5 Litre Versatile Multi Surface Cleaner
•	 Efficient & quick acting multi 

purpose cleaner
•	 Remove stubborn soiling
•	 Suitable for use on all washable 

surfaces
•	 Floral perfume

Order Code: C000699 MFC: A018EEV

HSC
Evans 5 Litre HSC Perfumed Hard Surface Cleaner
•	 Efficient & quick acting multi 

purpose cleaner
•	 Remove stubborn soiling
•	 Suitable for use on all washable 

surfaces
•	 Floral perfume

Order Code: C000704 MFC: A035EEV

Lift
Evans 5 Litre Lift Heavy Duty Bactericidal Degreaser
•	 Powerful multi surface cleaner & 

degreaser
•	 Cuts through grease & removes 

ingrained soil
•	 For use on floors, walls, cooker 

hoods & ovens
•	 Ideal in kitchens & the food 

industry

Order Code: C000647 MFC: A054EEV

Lift-RTU
Evans 750ml Lift-RTU Heavy Duty Bactericidal Degreaser
•	 Powerful multi surface cleaner & 

degreaser
•	 Cuts through grease & removes 

ingrained soil
•	 For use on floors, walls, cooker 

hoods & ovens
•	 Ideal in kitchens & the food 

industry

Order Code: C000654 MFC: A129AEV

Cream Cleaner
Evans 500ml Cream Cleaner
•	 Versatile, quick acting multi-

purpose cleaner
•	 The creamy liquid has been 

formulated to clean a variety of 
hard surfaces

•	 Removes stubborn dirt and grime
•	 Suitable for use on cookers, 

sinks, baths, enamelled surfaces, 
stainless steel, chromium, tiles & 
ceramic surfaces

•	 Contains a pleasant lemon perfume

Order Code: C000702 MFC: C006LEV

The Pink Stuff
Universal Cleaning Paste
•	 Easy to use, general purpose, 

cleaning paste. 
•	 Vegetable oil based
•	 Low environmental impact. 
•	 Very effective on stubborn stains, 

grease, body fat and limescale.
•	 Will also remove rust discolouration 

from metal surfaces.

Order Code: C182832 MFC: C003FEV

Swarfega Jizer
Deb Swarfega Jizer Degreaser 25 Litre
A high performance degreaser that can be used on metal, most plastic 
and painted surfaces to quickly and effectively remove oil, grease, diesel, 
carbon, tar, bitumen and oil based waxes. Contains emulsifiers so it can be 
completely rinsed off with water.

•	 Effective disolving action removes 
heavy deposits of mineral oil, grease, 
tar, bitumen and waxes from a wide 
range of metals, plastics and painted 
surfaces

•	 Quickly and thoroughly cleans 
engines, motors, components and 
parts and machinery and tools

•	 Special emulsifiers ensure soilings 
can be easily rinsed off with 
water leaving surfaces clean and 
non-greasy

Order Code: C000684 MFC: SJZ25L

Swarfega Jizer
Deb Swarfega Jizer Degreaser 5 Litre
A high performance degreaser that can be used on metal, most plastic 
and painted surfaces to quickly and effectively remove oil, grease, diesel, 
carbon, tar, bitumen and oil based waxes. Contains emulsifiers so it can be 
completely rinsed off with water.

•	 Effective disolving action removes 
heavy deposits of mineral oil, grease, 
tar, bitumen and waxes from a wide 
range of metals, plastics and painted 
surfaces

•	 Quickly and thoroughly cleans 
engines, motors, components and 
parts and machinery and tools

•	 Special emulsifiers ensure soilings 
can be easily rinsed off with 
water leaving surfaces clean and 
non-greasy

Order Code: C001474 MFC: SJZ5L

Janitol Original
Deb Janitol Original, Low Odour Degreasing 
Detergent 5 Litre
Non-caustic, multi-purpose, low 
odour degreasing detergent for 
general cleaning and degreasing 
applications.  Effective for the 
removal of animal, vegetable and 
mineral soilings.

Order Code: C000336 MFC: JAN60O

C.O.S.H.H SAFETY DATA INFORMATION SHEETS AVAILABLE



13

GENERAL CLEANING GENERAL CLEANING
GENERAL CLEANING

TOILET CLEANER & DISINFECTANTS
Jeyes bloo
Jeyes bloo Cistern Block
Provides a barrier to germs which 
lasts for weeks.

Order Code: C000778 MFC: 509190 

Pine Gel
Evans 5 Litre Pine Gel Disinfectant
•	 Versatile multi purpose cleaning gel
•	 Ideal for damp mopping & for use in 

a spray clean maintenance system
•	 Will provide a attractive gloss finish 

when burnished
•	 Leaves a pleasing fresh pine aroma
•	 Neutral pH: suitable for use on vinyl, 

rubber, marble, terrazzo, polished & 
sealed surfaces

Order Code: C000747 MFC: A097EEV

Est-eem
Evans 750ml Est-eem RTU Disinfectant Spray Cleaner
•	 Ready to use, unperfumed, multi 

purpose cleaner & terminal 
disinfectant

•	 Will clean and disinfect in one 
operation

•	 Passes EN1276, under dirty 
conditions with a 30 second 
contact time

•	 Recommended for use on a variety 
of washable surfaces including 
worktops, cutting boards, tables, 
refrigerators, vending machines, 
sinks & surrounds & general kitchen 
equipment

•	 For maximum economy Est-eem is 
also available in a 5 litre concentrate

Order Code: C000749 MFC: A148AEV

Est-eem
Evans 5 Litre Est-eem Disinfectant Cleaner, Concentrated
•	 Will clean and disinfect in one 

operation
•	 Passes EN1276, under dirty 

conditions with a 30 second 
contact time

•	 Recommended for use on a variety 
of washable surfaces including 
worktops, cutting boards, tables, 
refrigerators, vending machines, 
sinks & surrounds & general 
kitchen equipment

Order Code: C000754 MFC: A026EEV

Protect
Evans 750ml Protect RTU Protect Disinfectant Spray 
Cleaner
•	 Multi purpose ready to use liquid 

disinfectant cleaner
•	 Formulated to remove general soil & 

kill bacteria in one operation.
•	 Kills a range of disease causing  

bacteria including MRSA, Legionella & 
Shigella (cause of the most common 
type of Dysentery)

•	 Passes EN 1276 under dirty 
conditions with a 30 second contact 
time

•	 Ideal for schools, hospitals, nursing 
homes, sports clubs & wherever 
surfaces may be contaminated with 
harmful bacteria

Order Code: C000766 MFC: A147AEV

Protect
Evans 5 Litre Protect Perfumed Disinfectant Cleaner
•	 Multi purpose ready to use liquid 

disinfectant cleaner
•	 Formulated to remove general soil 

& kill bacteria in one operation
•	 Kills a range of disease causing  

bacteria including MRSA, Legionella 
& Shigella (cause of the most 
common type of Dysentery)

•	 Passes EN 1276 under dirty 
conditions with a 30 second 
contact time

•	 Ideal for schools, hospitals, nursing 
homes, sports clubs & wherever 
surfaces may be contaminated with 
harmful bacteria

Order Code: C000775 MFC: A125EEV

Lemon Gel
Evans 5 Litre Lemon Gel Disinfectant
•	 Versatile multi purpose cleaning 

gel
•	 Removes general soiling from all 

washable surfaces
•	 Ideal for damp mopping & use in a 

spray clean maintenance system
•	 Will provide an attractive gloss 

finish
•	 Leaves a pleasing distinctive 

lemon aroma

Order Code: C000786 MFC: A013EEV

Lime Disinfectant
Evans 5 Litre Lime Disinfectant
•	 Kills bacteria
•	 Ideal for damp mopping
•	 Suitable for use on all washable 

surfaces

Order Code: C000789 MFC: A015EEV

Florazol
Evans 1 Litre Florazol Bouquet Concentrated Disinfectant
•	 Powerful, highly concentrated 

deodoriser
•	 Suitable for use wherever you need 

to freshen the surroundings or need 
to overcome malodours

•	 Ideal in hospital and care homes
•	 Effective alternative to aerosols 

when used in an atomiser or spray
•	 The addition of Florazol to the 

solution tank of hot water extraction 
machines helps to overcome 
malodours when cleaning carpets

Order Code: C000791 MFC: A113AEV

Safe Zone
Evans 5 Litre Safe Zone Virucidal Disinfectant Cleaner
•	 Kills a range of pathogenic 

micro organisms
•	 Removes general soiling from 

washable surfaces
•	 Unperfumed. Passes EN1276
•	 Ideal in health care 

establishments

Order Code: C000860 MFC: A024EEV

E-Pine
Evans 5 Litre E-Pine Disinfectant,
•	 Kills bacteria
•	 Ideal for damp mopping
•	 Suitable for use on all washable 

surfaces

Order Code: C001107 MFC: A008EEV

Safe Zone
Evans 750ml Safe Zone RTU Disinfectant Cleaner
•	 Kills a range of pathogenic micro 

organisms
•	 Removes general soiling from 

washable surfaces
•	 Unperfumed. Passes EN1276
•	 Ideal in health care establishments

Order Code: C001187 MFC: A121AEV

PLEASE EMAIL,  FAX OR TELEPHONE YOUR ORDER TO RUNCORN BRANCH



14

GENERAL CLEANING
GE

NE
RA

L C
LE

AN
IN

G

TOILET CLEANER & DISINFECTANTS
Clean Fast
Evans 5 Litre Clean Fast Heavy Duty Bactericidal Cleaner
•	 Quick acting, foaming multi-

surface cleaner
•	 Easily removes bodyfat and 

limescale
•	 Kills bacteria. Passes EN 1276
•	 Ideal for sinks, baths, showers, 

tiles, toilets & floors
•	 Tangerine perfume

Order Code: C000248 MFC: A010EEV

Clean Fast
Evans 750ml Clean Fast Spray Heavy Duty Acidic 
Bactericidal Cleaner
•	 Quick acting, foaming multi-

surface cleaner
•	 Easily removes bodyfat and 

limescale
•	 Kills bacteria. Passes EN 1277
•	 Ideal for sinks, baths, showers, 

tiles, toilets & floors
•	 Tangerine perfume

Order Code: C000264 MFC: A010AEV

Odour Neutraliser
Evans 750ml Odour Neutraliser
•	 Highly effective & quick acting
•	 Suitable for use against urine, 

tobacco smoke, rancid food & 
pet odours

•	 Kills bacteria, Passes EN1276

Order Code: C000847 MFC: A196AEV

Sink & Drain Clear
Evans 2.5 Litre Sink & Drain Clear
•	 Powerful, high active liquid 

which clears grease, fat & food 
deposits in drains, gullets & 
waste outlet pipes

•	 Formulated to work quickly & 
efficiently to keep drains free 
flowing

•	 Unperfumed, suitable where 
food is handled

•	 Helps to overcome & control 
malodours

•	 Suitable for use in kitchen, 
washrooms & shower areas

Order Code: C001181 MFC: A003AEV

Final Touch
Evans 5 Litre Final Touch Bactericidal Cleaner
•	 Removes general soiling from 

a variety of surfaces. Cleans, 
disinfects & deodorises in one 
operation

•	 Ideal in Care Homes, Surgeries, 
Hotels, Schools, Leisure Centres & 
wherever there is a risk of cross 
infection

•	 Kills bacteria. Passes EN1276
•	 Neutral pH. Suitable on all washable 

surfaces including porcelain, 
stainless steel, plastic, ceramic, 
chrome, enamel & painted surfaces

•	 Long lasting fragrance

Order Code: C000257 MFC: A020EEV

Final Touch
Evans 750ml Final Touch RTU Bactericidal Cleaner
•	 Removes general soiling from a 

variety of surfaces. Cleans, disinfects 
& deodorises in one operation

•	 Ideal in Care Homes, Surgeries, Hotels, 
Schools, Leisure Centres & wherever 
there is a risk of cross infection

•	 Kills a range of bacteria. Passes 
EN1276

•	 Neutral pH. Suitable on all washable 
surfaces including porcelain, stainless 
steel, plastic, ceramic, chrome, 
enamel & painted surfaces

•	 Long lasting fragrance

Order Code: C000272 MFC: A060AEV

E-Phos
Evans 1 Litre E-Phos Perfumed Toilet Cleaner
•	 Multi -purpose, acidic washroom 

cleaner
•	 Suitable for cleaning toilets, urinals, 

washbasins, showers and tiled 
surfaces

•	 Removes limescale, body fat & 
general soil from porcelain, stainless 
steel, chrome, ceramic & quarry tiles

•	 Thickened to cling to surface, 
allowing a longer contact time for 
better cleaning

•	 Kills a range of bacteria. Passes 
EN1276

Order Code: C000650 MFC: A088CEV

Everfresh
Evans 1 Litre Everfresh Apple Toilet Cleaner
•	 Highly perfumed, thickened toilet 

and washroom cleaner
•	 For the daily & routine cleaning of 

toilet bowls, urinals, sinks, baths, 
floors & walls

•	 Neutral pH
•	 Clings to vertical surfaces, 

allowing a longer contact for better 
cleaning

•	 Long lasting apple perfume to 
freshen the washroom

Order Code: C000693 MFC: A103AEV

Conqueror
Evans 3.0Kg Bucket Conqueror Toilet Channel Block
•	 Detergent based for use in 

urinals and channels.
•	 Contains residual perfume 

to deodorise and detergent 
to clean

•	 Soluble formulation, to 
overcome the risk of blocking 
drains

•	 Dyed yellow, each block weighs 
approx 25gms

Order Code: C000768 MFC: A016DEV

Hi-Phos
Evans 1 Litre Hi-Phos Heavy Duty Toilet Cleaner
•	 Powerful, high active multi purpose, 

acidic toilet & washroom cleaner
•	 Quick and effective action, removes 

heavy limescale, soil & body fat
•	 Clings to vertical surfaces, allowing 

longer contact for better cleaning.
•	 Leaves a clean fresh, medicated 

aroma
•	 Suitable for use on a variety of 

hard surfaces including porcelain, 
stainless steel, chrome, ceramic & 
quarry tiles

Order Code: C000900 MFC: A072AEV

Odour Neutraliser
Evans 5 Litre, Neutraliser, Urine Odour Remover
•	 Highly effective, quick acting odour 

neutraliser
•	 Eliminates offensive malodours 

including urine, vomit, smoke, 
perspiration, rancid food & pet 
odours

•	 Suitable for use on a variety of 
washable hard surfaces, carpets, 
upholstery & in dustbins

•	 Kills bacteria, passes EN1276
•	 Leaves a pleasant deodorising 

perfume

Order Code: C000982 MFC: A196EEV

Florafresh
Deb Janitol Florafresh Disinfectant Cleaner 5 Litre
Fragrant disinfectant cleaner, 
specially formulated to clean and 
disinfect toilets, urinals, floors, walls, 
wash basins, shower cubicles and 
refuse areas.  Removes the cause 
of malodours.  Suitable for use with 
cloth, mop, hand sprayer or pressure 
washers.

Order Code: C000762 MFC: FLH60P

CLEAN UP WITH TILL & WHITEHEAD



15

GENERAL CLEANING GENERAL CLEANING
GENERAL CLEANING

TTC
Evans 1 Litre TTC Heavy Duty Toilet Descaler
•	 Powerful, heavy duty, acidic 

toilet cleaner & descaler
•	 Thickened, clings to vertical 

surfaces, allowing longer 
contact for better cleaning

•	 Rapidly removes the 
heaviest soiling & limescale

•	 Effective in soft and hard 
water areas

•	 Suitable for use on 
porcelain toilets & urinals, 
ceramic & quarry tiles

Order Code: C000651 MFC: A105AEV

TTC
Evans 5 Litre TTC Heavy Duty Toilet Descaler
•	 Powerful, heavy duty, acidic 

toilet cleaner & descaler
•	 Thickened, clings to vertical 

surfaces, allowing longer 
contact for better cleaning

•	 Rapidly removes the heaviest 
soiling & limescale

•	 Effective in soft and hard 
water areas

•	 Suitable for use on porcelain 
toilets & urinals, ceramic & 
quarry tiles

Order Code: C000652 MFC: A105EEV

TOILET CLEANER & DISINFECTANTS

CLEANING CLOTHS / SCOURERS / SPONGES
Dish Cloth
16” x 12” Blue Trim Dish Cloth Pack of 10
Stockinette dish cloths - Heavy Duty.

•	 Soft and absorbent
•	 Suitable for wet and dry 

applications

Order Code: C000210 MFC: BLBU1610P

Blue Dish Cloth
12” x 16” Blue Striped Dish Cloth Pack Of 10
Colour coded cleaning cloth.

•	 Coloured stripes make it easy to 
identify cloth for colour coding

•	 A good all-round cleaning cloth

Order Code: C000191 MFC: HDBU1610P

Green Dish Cloth
12” X 16” Green Striped Dish Cloth Pack Of 10
Colour coded cleaning cloth.

•	 Coloured stripes make it easy to 
identify cloth for colour coding

•	 A good all-round cleaning cloth

Order Code: C000153 MFC: HDGN1610P

Red Dish Cloth
12” x 16” Red Striped Dish Cloth Pack Of 10
Colour coded cleaning cloth.

•	 Coloured stripes make it easy to 
identify cloth for colour coding

•	 A good all-round cleaning cloth

Order Code: C000228 MFC: HDRE1610P

Yellow Dish Cloth
12” x 16” Yellow Striped Dish Cloth Pack Of 10
Colour coded cleaning cloth.

•	 Coloured stripes make it easy to 
identify cloth for colour coding

•	 A good all-round cleaning cloth

Order Code: C000205 MFC: HDYE1610P

HD Floor Cloth
19” X  20” Heavy Duty Floor Cloth Pack Of 10,
Abrasive qualities help to remove stubborn stains.

Order Code: C000155 MFC: HE192010L

Maxi Cloth
Heavy Duty Blue Maxi Cloth 38cm x 40cm Pack of 5
Heavy Duty, super absorbent, strong non woven cloth. Suitable for all round 
cleaning tasks.

•	 Heavy Duty Professional wipe
•	 Machine washable
•	 Bulky structure gives extra 

strength when in use

Order Code: C001859 MFC: CCBM4005A

Maxi Cloth
Heavy Duty Green Maxi Cloth 38cm x 40cm Pack of 5
Heavy Duty, super absorbent, strong non woven cloth. Suitable for all round 
cleaning tasks.

•	 Heavy Duty Professional wipe
•	 Machine washable
•	 Bulky structure gives extra 

strength when in use

Order Code: C001844 MFC: CCGM4005A

Maxi Cloth
Heavy Duty Red Maxi Cloth 38cm x 40cm Pack of 5
Heavy Duty, super absorbent, strong non woven cloth. Suitable for all 
round cleaning tasks.

•	 Heavy Duty Professional wipe
•	 Machine washable
•	 Bulky structure gives extra 

strength when in use

Order Code: C001843 MFC: CCRM4005A

VISIT US ONLINE AT 
WWW.TILLWITE.COM

OR CALL OUR RUNCORN 
BRANCH FOR MORE 

INFORMATION.

PLEASE VISIT  OUR WEBSITE WWW.TILLWITE.COM



16

GENERAL CLEANING
GE

NE
RA

L C
LE

AN
IN

G

CLEANING CLOTHS / SCOURERS / SPONGES
Chamois Leather
Chamois Leather 24” X 24”
Genuine Chamois. Top of the range oil dressed finishing cloths provides a 
smear free finish.

Order Code: C001513 MFC: CG00LA

Oven Cloth
36” x 22” Oven Cloth, sold singly
A traditional herringbone constructed cloth for use in catering
environments to remove oven trays and hot items.

•	 Washable

Order Code: C000224 MFC: HH223601L

Lambs Wool Duster
24” Lambs Wool Duster Inc Handle
Soft Fibres attract and hold dust.

•	 Resilient and flexible natural 
fibres

Order Code: C000149 MFC: LD0022

Contract Microfibre Cloth Blue
16” x 16”  Microfibre Cloth
A quality microfibre cleaning cloth 
which represents value for money. 
Excellent fibre split for effective 
cleaning, can be washed repeatedly.

•	 Washable

Order Code: C182819 MFC: 999

Contract Microfibre Cloth Blue
16” x 16”  Microfibre Cloth
A quality microfibre cleaning cloth 
which represents value for money. 
Excellent fibre split for effective 
cleaning, can be washed repeatedly.

•	 Washable

Order Code: C182820 MFC: 999

Lambs Wool Duster
48” Lambs Wool Duster Inc Handle
Soft Fibres attract and hold dust.

•	 Resilient and flexible natural 
fibres

Order Code: C000148 MFC: LD0048

Erase Sponge
Sponge Erase All White (Pack of 10)
Quick results with minimum effort - No need for chemicals just wet and 
wipe. The Erase-All is a multi surface cleaning sponge which removes 
stubborn stains from most surfaces.

•	 Ideal for removing marks 
from tiles, tea stained 
crockery, paintwork, floor 
and kitchen surfaces,

•	 Size: 100mm x 60mm 
x 25mm

Order Code: C182774 MFC: SPEAWH10A

Green Scourer Pad
23cm X 15cm Green Tuffguy Scourer Pack Of 10
Caterers Green Scourers.

•	 Good quality heavy duty 
scourers

•	 Catering quality
•	 Suitable for food 

preparation areas

Order Code: C001122 MFC: SU231510A

Cotton Tea Towel
19” X 29” White Cotton Tea Towel Pack Of 10
White cotton tea towel.

•	 Popular and durable
•	 Quality drying and value for 

money
•	 Washable

Order Code: C000110 MFC: TW1929-10P

Yellow Duster
20” X  20” Yellow Duster Pack of 10
Standard Yellow Duster.

•	 A cotton rich good all-round 
performing duster

Order Code: C000174 MFC: YS202010P

Stockinette Roll
800gm Heavy Cotton Stockinette Roll

Order Code: C000150 MFC: FM0008

Sponge Pad
3M Yellow/Green Sponge Pad, Pack of 10
The 3M RB4 Scouring Sponge is a general purpose scouring and wiping 
sponge, offering excellent value for money in a range of cleaning tasks.

Order Code: C000159 MFC: RB4

Window Squeegee
12”  Plastic Window Squeegee c/w Rubber Insert
Window wash squeegee - ideal for all window cleaning.

Order Code: C000330 MFC: OR35WW24l

Sponge
Jumbo Sponge yellow 220mm x 120mm

Order Code: C000135 MFC: CS0000

Red Spray Bottle
750ml Red Spray Bottle
Trigger Sprayer and bottle complete. 
Bottle has measurement graduation 
marks.

Order Code: E000123 MFC: PQC7RE50L

C.O.S.H.H SAFETY DATA INFORMATION SHEETS AVAILABLE



17

GENERAL CLEANING HAND CARE & CLEANING
HAND CARE & CLEANING

HAND CREAM & CLEANSERS
Orchard Fresh
Evans 5 Litre Orchard Fresh Liquid Soap
•	 Superior, clear liquid hand, hair 

and body wash
•	 Produces a creamy lather and a 

refreshing cleaning action
•	 Contains a moisturiser to help 

protect the skin
•	 A subtle blend of grapefruit, 

mandarin & apple perfume 
creates a contemporary 
fragrance

•	 Suitable for use in all refillable 
wall mounted soap dispensers

Order Code: C000270 MFC: A153EEV

Pink Pearl
Evans 5 Litre Pink Pearl Liquid Soap
•	 Attractive pearlised liquid for 

washing hands, hair & body
•	 Generates a luxurious creamy 

lather which provides an 
excellent cleaning action

•	 Contains an added moisturising 
agent to help protect the skin

•	 Suitable for use in all types 
of refillable wall mounted 
dispensers in washrooms & 
shower areas

•	 The classical fragrance 
makes it an ideal choice for all 
washroom areas

Order Code: C000285 MFC: A079EEV

Trigon
Evans 5 Litre Trigon Bactericidal Liquid Soap
•	 High quality unperfumed 

hand wash
•	 Provides a rich creamy lather & 

thorough cleansing action
•	 Mild & gentle to the skin, 

suitable for frequent hand 
washing

•	 Unperfumed, suitable wherever 
food is handled

•	 Contains emolliants for added 
skin protection

Order Code: C000304 MFC: A050EEV

Vanagel
Evans 5 Litre Vanagel Beaded Hand Cleaner
•	 Premium quality hand 

cleaning gel
•	 The heavy duty formulation 

removes ingrained oil, grease 
and even wet paint from hands

•	 Contains micro polymer beads 
to help remove the most 
stubborn soiling

•	 Will rinse off easily in warm or 
cold water

•	 Ideal for use in garages, printing 
& engineering workshops & all 
general industry

Order Code: C000971 MFC: A052OEV

Vanagel
Evans 15 Litre Vanagel Beaded Hand Cleaner
•	 Premium quality hand 

cleaning gel
•	 The heavy duty formulation 

removes ingrained oil, grease 
and even wet paint from hands

•	 Contains micro polymer beads 
to help remove the most 
stubborn soiling

•	 Will rinse off easily in warm or 
cold water

•	 Ideal for use in garages, printing 
& engineering workshops & all 
general industry

Order Code: C001823 MFC: A052REV

Swarfega Orange
Deb Swarfega Orange Hand Cleaner 2 Litre
Non-solvent hand cleaning cream with natural ingredients and micro 
polymer granules to rapidly remove oil, grease and general soilings.

•	 Advanced formulation - uses a 
blend on non ionic surfactants 
to remove oil, grease and 
general soiling quickly and 
efficiently

•	 Contains scrubbers which give 
a deep down clean and gently 
lift ingrained soiling without 
damaging the skin

•	 Contains glycerine and 
wheatgerm extract to moisturise 
& condition skin

Order Code: C182801 MFC: SOR2LT

Swarfega Orange
Deb Swarfega Orange Hand Cleaner 4 Litre Pump Pack
Non-solvent hand cleaning cream with natural ingredients and micro 
polymer granules to rapidly remove oil, grease and general soilings.

•	 Advanced formulation - uses a 
blend on non ionic surfactants 
to remove oil, grease and 
general soiling quickly and 
efficiently.

•	 Contains scrubbers which give 
a deep down clean and gently 
lift ingrained soiling without 
damaging the skin

•	 Contains glycerine and 
wheatgerm extract to 
moisturise & condition skin

Order Code: C182785 MFC: SOR4LMP

Swarfega Orange
Deb Swarfega Orange Hand Cleaner 4 Litre
Non-solvent hand cleaning cream with natural ingredients and micro 
polymer granules to rapidly remove oil, grease and general soilings.

•	 Advanced formulation - uses a 
blend on non ionic surfactants 
to remove oil, grease and 
general soiling quickly and 
efficiently.

•	 Contains scrubbers which give 
a deep down clean and gently 
lift ingrained soiling without 
damaging the skin

•	 Contains glycerine and 
wheatgerm extract to moisturise 
& condition skin

Order Code: C001854 MFC: SORC4LTR

Azure
Deb Refresh Azure FOAM  1 Litre
Pleasantly fragranced mild foam soap. For use in any washroom / toilet 
areas in offices and public facilities.

•	 Universal fresh fragrance
•	 Contains skin conditioners to 

improve skin hydration and 
prevent drying

•	 Highly acceptable rich foam 
formula

Order Code: C182766 MFC: AZU1L

Azure
Deb Refresh Azure FOAM  2 Litre
Pleasantly fragranced mild foam soap. For use in any washroom / toilet 
areas in offices and public facilities.

•	 Universal fresh fragrance
•	 Contains skin conditioners to 

improve skin hydration and 
prevent drying

•	 Highly acceptable rich foam 
formula

Order Code: C182790 MFC: AZU2LT

Swarfega Classic
Deb Swarfega Classic Green Gel Hand Cleaner 4.5 Litre
Advanced smooth gel cleaner which rapidly removes a wide range of 
soilings such as oil, grease, grime and many oil-based paints.

•	 Only a small amount is required 
to quickly and effectively 
remove workshop soilings

•	 Contains propylene glycol to 
help leave hands feeling soft 
and supple after use

•	 A mild citrus perfume leaves 
the skin feeling fresh and lightly 
fragranced after use

Order Code: C000236 MFC: SWA45L

Azure
Deb Refresh Azure FOAM 1.2 Litre Touch free Cartridge
Pleasantly fragranced mild foam soap. For use in any washroom / toilet 
areas in offices and public facilities.

•	 Universal fresh fragrance
•	 Contains skin conditioners to 

improve skin hydration and 
prevent drying

•	 Highly acceptable rich foam 
formula

Order Code: C182791 MFC: AZU12LTF

PLEASE EMAIL,  FAX OR TELEPHONE YOUR ORDER TO RUNCORN BRANCH



18

HAND CARE & CLEANING
HA

ND
 CA

RE
 &

 CL
EA

NI
NG

HAND CREAM & CLEANSERS
Swarfega Heavy
Deb Swarfega Heavy Duty Hand Cleaner 12.5kg
Heavy duty hand cleaner with non-abrasive polygrains. Contains highly 
refined hydrocarbon solvent which quickly and effectively removes deeply 
ingrained oil, grease, tar, diesel, creosote, carbon and general soilings

•	 Contains a combination of highly 
refined hydrocarbon solvent with 
non-ionic surfactants which rapidly 
dissolves grease

•	 Contains a non abrasive micro 
polymer granules which give a deep 
down clean to gently lift ingrained 
soiling without damaging the skin

•	 A mild citrus perfume leaves the skin 
feeling fresh and lightly fragranced 
after use

Order Code: C000294 MFC: SHD125KG

Swarfega Heavy
Deb Swarfega Heavy Duty Hand Cleaner 4.5 Litre
Heavy duty hand cleaner with non-abrasive polygrains. Contains highly 
refined hydrocarbon solvent which quickly and effectively removes deeply 
ingrained oil, grease, tar, diesel, creosote, carbon and general soilings.

•	 Contains a combination of highly 
refined hydrocarbon solvent with 
non-ionic surfactants which rapidly 
dissolves grease

•	 Contains a non abrasive micro 
polymer granules which give a deep 
down clean to gently lift ingrained 
soiling without damaging the skin

•	 A mild citrus perfume leaves the skin 
feeling fresh and lightly fragranced 
after use

Order Code: C000324 MFC: SHD45L

Estesol
Deb Estesol Orange Lotion Light 2 Litre
Translucent, ‘citrus zest’ lotion hand cleaner with natural coconut oil. 
Suitable for use in any industrial environment at the end of each work 
period or more frequently if required, to remove everyday industrial dirt 
and grime.

•	 Translucent ‘citrus zest’ lotion 
hand cleanser

•	 Based on coconut oil to 
produce a rich, creamy lather

•	 Contains glycerine to 
moisturise the skin and help 
prevent dryness

Order Code: C182803 MFC: DOP2000L

Estesol
Deb Estesol Orange Lotion Light 4 Litre
Translucent, ‘citrus zest’ lotion hand cleaner with natural coconut oil. 
Suitable for use in any industrial environment at the end of each work 
period or more frequently if required, to remove everyday industrial dirt 
and grime.

•	 Translucent ‘citrus zest’ lotion 
hand cleanser

•	 Based on coconut oil to 
produce a rich, creamy lather

•	 Contains glycerine to 
moisturise the skin and help 
prevent dryness

Order Code: C001135 MFC: DOP4000L

Refresh Energie Foam
Deb Refresh Energie FOAM Wash 1.2 Litre Touch Free 
Cartridge
Fragrant foam hand wash with a rich blend of pure essential oils. For use in 
any washroom / toilet areas in offices and public facilities.

•	 Fragrant foam hand wash with a 
rich blend of pure essential oils 
of citrus and spice

•	 Energising oriental fragrance 
is designed to instil a sense 
of ‘uplift’

•	 Contains skin conditioner and 
moisturiser to improve skin 
hydration and prevent drying

Order Code: C182805 MFC: ENG12LTF

Refresh Energie Foam
Deb Refresh Energie FOAM Wash 1 Litre
Fragrant foam hand wash with a rich blend of pure essential oils. For use in 
any washroom / toilet areas in offices and public facilities.

•	 Fragrant foam hand wash with a 
rich blend of pure essential oils 
of citrus and spice

•	 Energising oriental fragrance 
is designed to instil a sense 
of ‘uplift’

•	 Contains skin conditioner and 
moisturiser to improve skin 
hydration and prevent drying

Order Code: C182761 MFC: ENG1L

Estesol Lotion
Deb Estesol Lotion Pure Light
Light duty lotion hand cleanser for regular use to remove general dirt and 
grime. Suitable for general industrial and food manufacturing/ processing 
environments. Use at the end of each work period or more frequently if 
required, to remove everyday industrial and food related contaminants.

•	 Perfume-free and dye-free light 
duty lotion hand cleanser

•	 Contains glycerine to help 
prevent skin dryness

•	 Mild blend of surfactants for fast 
and effective hand cleaning

Order Code: C000261 MFC: PUW2LT

Refresh Relax Lotion
Deb Refresh Relax LOTION Wash 1 Litre
Fragrant lotion hand wash with a rich blend of pure essential oils. For use 
in any washroom/toilet areas in offices and public facilities.

•	 Fragrant foam hand wash with pure 
essential oils of cedarwood and 
patchouli

•	 Relaxing fragrance using an oriental 
musk with top notes of tangerine 
and bergamot, supported by floral 
undertones and the warmth of clove 
and cinnamon

•	 Contains skin conditioner and 
moisturiser to improve skin 
hydration and prevent drying

Order Code: C000812 MFC: RCD1L

Refresh Relax Foam
Deb Refresh Relax FOAM  1 Litre
Fragrant foam hand wash with a rich blend of pure essential oils. For use in 
any washroom / toilet areas in offices and public facilities.

•	 Fragrant foam hand wash with 
pure essential oils of cedarwood 
and patchouli

•	 Relaxing fragrance using an 
oriental musk with tangerine, 
bergamot, clove and cinnamon

•	 Contains skin conditioner and 
moisturiser to improve skin 
hydration and prevent drying

Order Code: C182767 MFC: RLX1L

Swarfega Heavy
Deb Swarfega Heavy Duty Hand Cleaner 4 Litre
Heavy duty hand cleaner with non-abrasive polygrains. Contains highly 
refined hydrocarbon solvent which quickly and effectively removes deeply 
ingrained oil, grease, tar, diesel, creosote, carbon and general soilings.

•	 Contains a combination of highly 
refined hydrocarbon solvent with 
non-ionic surfactants which rapidly 
dissolves grease

•	 Contains a non abrasive micro 
polymer granules which give a deep 
down clean to gently lift ingrained 
soiling without damaging the skin

•	 A mild citrus perfume leaves the skin 
feeling fresh and lightly fragranced 
after use

Order Code: C182763 MFC: SHD4LTR

Stokolan Light
Deb Stokolan Light Pure 1 Litre
A mild, non-greasy after-work conditioning cream to help maintain 
healthy skin and avoid dryness. For use at the end of each work period to 
moisturise the skin. Suitable for use on dry, sore, chapped or normal skin.

•	 Perfume-free and dye-free 
mild formulation reduces risk of 
skin irritation

•	 Contains glycerine, allantoin 
and shea butter to moisturise 
and condition the skin

•	 Non-tainting to food, suitable 
for use under latex and nitrile 
gloves

Order Code: C001453 MFC: RES1L

Stokoderm Protect
Deb Stokoderm Protect Pure 1 Litre
Universal perfume-free, non-greasy pre-work skin cream to help protect 
against contact with water and non-water based contaminants including 
dry powders.

•	 Universal pre-work cream 
to help protect skin against 
water and non-water based 
workplace contaminants, e.g. 
oils and solvents

•	 Food industry compatible
•	 Perfume-free

Order Code: C001448 MFC: UPW1L

CLEAN UP WITH TILL & WHITEHEAD



19

HAND CARE & CLEANING
HAND CARE & CLEANING

HAND CARE & CLEANING
HAND CREAM & CLEANSERS

Solopol GrittyFOAM
Deb Solopol GrittyFOAM 3.25 Litre
Rich-cream heavy duty FOAMING hand cleanser with suspended, 
non-abrasive cornmeal bio-scrubbersTM for deep-cleaning action. The 
rapid and effective cleansing action, combined with excellent skin feel 
during and after use, encourages compliance.

•	 The world’s first FOAM hand cleanser 
with scrubbers

•	 3ml of Solopol® GrittyFOAM® 
liquid transforms into 15ml of 
FOAM, providing up to 47% more 
hand washes per litre compared to 
traditional hand cleansers

•	 Gentle, petroleum solvent-free 
formulation combined with non-
abrasive biodegradable, scrubbers 
leaves hands feeling smooth and 
conditioned

Order Code: C182814 MFC: GPF3L

Solopol Lime
Deb Solopol Lime Medium-Heavy Hand Cleanser 2 Litre
Patented combination of natural cornmeal and light lime extracts. For use 
at the end of each work period, or more frequently if required, to remove 
heavy industrial soilings, such as oil and grease, as well as general dirt 
and grime.

•	 Petroleum solvent-free hand 
cleanser with natural cornmeal 
and light lime extracts

•	 Natural, non-abrasive and 
biodegradable cornmeal 
scrubbers give a deep clean 
without damaging the skin or 
harming the environment

•	 Contains glycerine and 
wheatgerm extract to moisturise 
& condition skin

Order Code: C182775 MFC: LIM2LT

Solopol Lime
Deb Solopol Lime Medium-Heavy Hand Cleanser 4 Litre
Patented combination of natural cornmeal and light lime extracts. For use 
at the end of each work period, or more frequently if required, to remove 
heavy industrial soilings, such as oil and grease, as well as general dirt 
and grime.

•	 Petroleum solvent-free hand 
cleanser with natural cornmeal 
and light lime extracts

•	 Natural, non-abrasive and 
biodegradable cornmeal 
scrubbers give a deep clean 
without damaging the skin or 
harming the environment

•	 Contains glycerine and 
wheatgerm extract to moisturise 
& condition skin

Order Code: C000325 MFC: LIM4LTR

Kresto Heavy
Deb Kresto Heavy Duty Hand Cleaning Wipes, Tub of 150
Universal wipes for general hand cleaning, such as removing oil, grease 
and grime. The impregnated tough, extra large wipes are available in a 
handy, easy-to-use pack which can be used whilst on the move.

•	 The strong fabric is impregnated 
with powerful, heavy duty 
cleansing ingredients to produce 
a wet wipe that efficiently and 
conveniently removes oil, grease 
and grime

•	 The impregnated wipe absorbs 
contaminants from the skin with 
no need for rinsing with water.

•	 Can be used at the work point for 
quick cleansing or on the move 
when working remotely and 
normal hand washing facilities 
are not available.

Order Code: C000619 MFC: UNV150W

Trigon
Unperfumed Hand wash.

•	 Provides a rich creamy lather 
and thorough cleansing action

•	 Mild & gentle to the skin, suitable 
for frequent hand washing 

•	 Contains emollients for added 
skin protection

•	 Ideal for use in food preparation 
and processing areas

Order Code: C000364 MFC: A050FEV

Handsan
Alcohol hand rub with moisturiser 75ml clip on bottle.

•	 Quick acting and highly effective 
hand sanitiser

•	 Suitable for use in food 
preparation areas

•	 Kills bacteria, passes EN1276 
with a 30 second contact time

Order Code: C001183 MFC: A051WEV

Handsan
Alcohol hand rub with moisturiser 500ml.

•	 Quick acting and highly effective 
hand sanitiser

•	 Suitable for use in food 
preparation areas

•	 Kills bacteria, passes EN1276 
with a 30 second contact time

Order Code: C000277 MFC: A051AEV

Carex
250ml Carex Original Hand Soap
Carex Complete, antibacterial hand wash works in seconds to help Clean, 
Care and Protect, so you and your family can feel free to “Live Life 
Hands On”

Order Code: C000332 MFC: 999 

Hand Soap
Buttermilk Hand Soap 70gm
Buttermilk Bar Soap is kind and gentle to the skin and is designed for 
use in areas were hands are washed regularly. Blended using natural 
buttermilk, the soap is kind and gentle to even sensitive skins. The bars 
are unwrapped and weigh 70gm, the conventional size soap bar used by 
adults.

Order Code: C000292 MFC: HC0500

PLEASE VISIT  OUR WEBSITE WWW.TILLWITE.COM

PLEASE CONTACT US FOR MORE 
INFORMATION OR SAMPLES



Stoko Cleanse Dispenser
Deb Stoko Washroom Cleanse 2 Litre Dispenser (Use with 
AZU2LT)
2 litre dispenser for use Deb Clear FOAM WASH, Deb Azure FOAM WASH, 
Deb Rose FOAM WASH 2 litre cartridges.

•	 2 litre dispenser for use with 
CLR2LT, AZU2LT, RFW2LT

•	 Guaranteed for life
•	 Biocote Protected

Order Code: C182796 MFC: WRM2LDPEN

Stoko Cleanse Dispenser
Deb Stoko Cleanse Heavy Dispenser, White, 2 Litre 
(Use with LIM2LT, SOR2LTR)
Unique range of 1 litre, 2 litre and 4 litre closed, sealed cartridge 
dispensers that meet the distinct needs of any workplace and public facility 
environment. For exclusive use with Deb skin care products to create 
tailored skin protection and hand hygiene programmes.

•	 2 litre dispenser for use with 
LIM2LT, SOL2LT, SCP2LT, SCU2LT, 
CIT2LT, KCL2LT

•	 Guaranteed for life
•	 Biocote Protected

Order Code: C182793 MFC: HVY2LDPEN

Stoko Cleanse Dispenser
Deb Stoko Cleanse Heavy Dispenser, White, 4 Litre  
(Use with LIM4LTR, SHD4LTR, SORC4LTR)
Unique range of 1 litre, 2 litre and 4 litre closed, sealed cartridge 
dispensers that meet the distinct needs of any workplace and public 
facility environment. For exclusive use with Deb skin care products to 
create tailored skin protection and hand hygiene programmes.

•	 4 litre dispenser for use with 
LIM4LTR, SOL4LTR, SCP4LTR, 
SCU4LTR, CIT4LTR, KCL4LTR

•	 Guaranteed for life
•	 Biocote Protected

Order Code: C182794 MFC: HVY4LDREN

Stoko Protect Dispenser
Deb Stoko Protect Dispenser, 1 Litre (Use with UPW1L)
A 1 litre closed sealed cartridge dispenser that meet the distinct needs of 
any workplace and public facility environment. For exclusive use with Deb 
skin care products to create tailored skin protection and hand hygiene 
programmes.

•	 For use with  UPW1L, SDA1L, 
SGP1L, ACT1L, TVC1L, TRS1L, 
SAQ1L, SFR1L,

•	 Guaranteed for life
•	 Biocote Protected

Order Code: C000226 MFC: PRO1LDSEN

Stoko Restore Dispenser
Deb Stoko Restore Dispenser 1 Litre, (Use with RES1L)
Deb Stoko Restore 1L Dispenser.

•	 Unique range of 1 litre, 2 litre 
and 4 litre closed, sealed 
cartridge dispensers that 
meet the distinct needs of any 
workplace and public facility 
environment. For exclusive use 
with Deb skin care products to 
create tailored skin protection 
and hand hygiene programmes.

•	 1 litre dispenser for use with 
RES1L, SBS1L, SGE1L, SBL1L, 
SCL1L, SSP1L, SIN1L

•	 Guaranteed for life

Order Code: C182795 MFC: RES1DSEN

Stoko Cleanse Dispenser
Deb Stoko Washroom Cleanse 1 Litre Dispenser 
(Use with AZUL1, ENGL1, RLX1L,RCD1L)
A 1 litre closed sealed cartridge dispenser that meet the distinct needs of 
any workplace and public facility environment. For exclusive use with Deb 
Cleanse Washroom foam soaps and shower products.

•	 1 litre dispenser for use with 
CLR1L, AZU1L, RFW1L, ENG1L, 
RCD1L, RLX1L

•	 Guaranteed for life
•	 Biocote Protected

Order Code: C182806 MFC: WRM1LDSEN

20

HAND CARE & CLEANING
HA

ND
 CA

RE
 &

 CL
EA

NI
NG

DISPENSERS
TouchFREE Ultra Dispenser
Deb TouchFREE Ultra with Chrome White 1.2 Litre 
Dispenser (Use with AZU12LTF, ENG12LTF)
Attractively designed, power efficient touch free dispensing system for use 
with Deb foaming hand hygiene products. Suitable for use in any public 
facility washroom. Also, ideal for use in hallways, office and reception / 
lobby areas in conjunction with Deb InstantFOAM® hand sanitiser and 
dispenser stand.

•	 1.2 litre dispenser for use with 
CLR12LTF, AZU12LTF, RFW12LTF, 
ENG12LTF, RLX12LTF

•	 Guaranteed for life
•	 Biocote Protected

Order Code: C182797 MFC: TF2WHI

GrittyFOAM Dispenser
Deb GrittyFOAM Dispenser, White, 3.25 Litre 
(Use with GPF3L)
A 3.25 litre closed sealed cartridge dispenser that meet the distinct needs 
of any workplace and public facility environment. For exclusive use with 
Deb skin care products to create tailored skin protection and hand hygiene 
programmes.

•	 3.25 litre dispenser for use 
with GPF3L

•	 Guaranteed for life
•	 Biocote Protected

Order Code: C182792 MFC: GPF3LWHI

Evolve
Evans Evolve 1 Litre Liquid Dispenser
•	 Refillable dispenser for liquid 

hand wash
•	 900ml capacity with 2ml pump
•	 Modern, ergonomic design 

minimises dirt traps. Product ID 
labels available

•	 Ideal for all EVANS hand, hair 
and body washes

Order Code: C182709 MFC: D011AEV

C.O.S.H.H SAFETY DATA INFORMATION SHEETS AVAILABLE



21

HAND CARE & CLEANING
HAND CARE & CLEANING

HAND CARE & CLEANING

Stoko Solopol Protection Centre
Deb Stoko Solopol GrittyFOAM Skin Protection 
Centre - Small
Robust, light-weight board that is ready-assembled with appropriate Deb 
Stoko dispensers. For use with Deb Stoko products to create a tailored skin 
care system. Size: 590mm wide x 510mm high Contains: 1 x Deb Protect 
1000, 1 x Deb GrittyFOAM® and 1 x Deb Restore 1000 dispensers.

•	 Includes: 1 x Protect 1000 , 1 x Solopol GrittyFOAM, 1 x Restore 1000
•	 Size: 590mm Wide x 510mm High
•	 Contains: 1 x Deb Protect 1000, 1 x Deb GrittyFOAM® and 1 x Deb 

Restore 1000 dispensers

Order Code: C182807 MFC: SSCSM1GF

Stoko Solopol Protection Centre
Deb Stoko Solopol GrittyFOAM Skin Protection Centre - 
Large
Robust, light-weight board that is ready-assembled with appropriate Deb 
Stoko dispensers. For use with Deb Stoko products to create a tailored skin 
care system. Size: 590mm wide x 510mm high Contains: 1 x Deb Protect 
1000, 1 x Deb GrittyFOAM® and 1 x Deb Restore 1000 dispensers.

•	 Includes: 1 x Protect 1000 , 1 x Solopol GrittyFOAM, 1 x Restore 1000
•	 Size: 590mm Wide x 510mm High
•	 Contains: 1 x Deb Protect 1000, 1 x Deb GrittyFOAM® and 1 x Deb 

Restore 1000 dispensers.

Order Code: C182808 MFC: SSCLGIGF

Stoko Skin Protection centre
Deb Stoko Skin Protection Centre - Small
Robust, light-weight board that is ready-assembled with appropriate Deb 
Stoko dispensers. For use with Deb Stoko products to create a tailored skin 
care system. Size: 590mm wide x 510mm high Contains: 1 x Deb Protect 
1000, 1 x Deb Cleanse Heavy 2000 and 1 x Deb Restore 1000 dispensers.

•	 Includes: 1 x Protect 1000 , 1 x Cleanse Heavy 2000, 1 x Restore 1000
•	 Size: 590mm Wide x 510mm High
•	 Contains: 1 x Deb Protect 1000, 1 x Deb Cleanse Heavy 2000 and 1 x Deb 

Restore 1000 dispensers

Order Code: C182809 MFC: SSCSML1EN

Stoko Skin Protection Centre
Deb Stoko Skin Protection Centre - Large
Robust, light-weight board that is ready-assembled with appropriate Deb 
Stoko dispensers. For use with Deb Stoko products to create a tailored skin 
care system. Size: 800mm wide x 570mm high Contains: 1 x Deb Protect 
1000, 1 x Deb Cleanse Light 2000, 1 x Deb Cleanse Heavy 4000 and 1 x Deb 
Restore 1000 dispensers.

•	 Includes: 1 x Protect 1000 , 1 x Cleanse Light 2000, 1 x Cleanse Heavy 
4000, 1 x Restore 1000

•	 Size: 800mm Wide x 570mm High
•	 Contains: 1 x Deb Protect 1000, 1 x Deb Cleanse Light 2000, 1 x Deb 

Cleanse Heavy 4000 and 1 x Deb Restore 1000 dispensers

Order Code: C182810 MFC: SSCLGE1EN

Cleanse Light Dispenser
Deb Cleanse Light Dispenser, White, 2 Litre 
(Use with DOP2000ML, PUW2LT)
Unique range of 2 litre and 4 litre closed, sealed cartridge dispensers that 
meet the distinct needs of any workplace and public facility environment. 
For exclusive use with Deb skin care products to create tailored skin 
protection and hand hygiene programmes.

•	 2 litre dispenser for use with 
LTW2LT, PUW2LT, DOP2000L

•	 Guaranteed for life
•	 Biocote Protected

Order Code: C182798 MFC: LGT2LDPEN

Cleanse Light Dispenser
Deb Cleanse Light Dispenser, White, 4 Litre 
(Use with DOP4000L, PUW4LTR)
Unique range of 2 litre and 4 litre closed, sealed cartridge dispensers that 
meet the distinct needs of any workplace and public facility environment. 
For exclusive use with Deb skin care products to create tailored skin 
protection and hand hygiene programmes.

•	 4 litre dispenser for use with 
LTW4LTR, PUW4LTR, DOP4000L

•	 Guaranteed for life
•	 Biocote Protected

Order Code: C182799 MFC: LGT4LDREN

DISPENSERS PROTECTION CENTRES

PROTECTION CENTRES

PLEASE CONTACT RUNCORN BRANCH FOR YOUR 
FREE OF CHARGE Deb ONSITE HANDCARE SURVEY

PLEASE EMAIL,  FAX OR TELEPHONE YOUR ORDER TO RUNCORN BRANCH



3-Step Skin Protection Centre
Deb 3-Step Skin Protection Centre - Small 4 Litre
Robust, light-weight board that is ready-assembled with appropriate Deb 
Stoko dispensers. For use with Deb Stoko products to create a tailored skin 
care system. Size: 590mm wide x 510mm high Contains: 1 x Deb Protect 
1000, 1 x Deb Cleanse Heavy 4000 and 1 x Deb Restore 1000 dispensers.

•	 Includes: 1 x Protect 1000 , 1 x Cleanse Heavy 4000, 1 x Restore 1000
•	 Size: 590mm Wide x 510mm High
•	 Contains: 1 x Deb Protect 1000, 1 x Deb Cleanse Heavy 4000 and 1 x Deb 

Restore 1000 dispensers

Order Code: C182811 MFC: SSCSM42EN

3-Step Skin Protection Centre
Deb 3-Step Skin Protection Centre - Large 4 Plus 4
Robust, light-weight board that is ready-assembled with appropriate Deb 
Stoko dispensers. For use with Deb Stoko products to create a tailored skin 
care system. Size: 800mm wide x 570mm high 1 x Deb Protect 1000, 1 x 
Deb Cleanse Light 4000, 1 x Deb Cleanse Heavy 4000 and 1 x Deb Restore 
1000 dispensers.

•	 Includes: 1 x Protect 1000 , 1 x Cleanse Light 4000, 1 x Cleanse Heavy 
4000, 1 x Restore 1000

•	 Size: 800mm Wide x 570mm High
•	 Contains: 1 x Deb Protect 1000, 1 x Deb Cleanse Light 4000, 1 x Deb 

Cleanse Heavy 4000 and 1 x Deb Restore 1000 dispensers

Order Code: C182812 MFC: SSCLG42EN

Stoko Skin Protection Centre B/O
Deb Stoko Skin Protection Centre - Board Only
Robust, light-weight board only. Can accommodate 1 x pre-work 
dispenser, 2 x cleanse dispensers, 1 x restore dispenser to create a tailored 
skin care system. Dimensions: 800mm (w) x 570mm (h)

•	 Robust, light-weight board only. Can accommodate 1 x pre-work 
dispenser, 2 x cleanse dispensers, 1 x restore dispenser to create a 
tailored skin care system

•	 Size: 800mm Wide x 570mm High
•	 Can accommodate 1 x pre-work dispenser, 2 x cleanse dispensers, 1 x 

restore dispenser to create a tailored skin care system

Order Code: C182813 MFC: SSCBOARD1

PROTECTION CENTRES

22

HAND CARE & CLEANING
HA

ND
 CA

RE
 &

 CL
EA

NI
NG

CLEAN UP WITH TILL & WHITEHEAD

The Deb Skin Care Programme

FOR A FREE PRODUCT TRIAL PLEASE 
CONTACT OUR RUNCORN BRANCH

Addressing and reducing occupational skin disease requires an 
integrated approach to protect, cleanse and restore the skin.

   Protect creams help protect the skin against contact with  
 various contaminants

  UV Protect creams help protect the skin against harmful UV rays 

 Appropriate hand cleansers to prevent contaminants  
 becoming ingrained in to the skin

  Restore creams help maintain the skin in healthy condition

MAKE HANDS MATTER
...IN YOUR INDUSTRY

FOR A FREE PRODUCT TRIAL 
CONTACT YOUR NEAREST 
TILL & WHITEHEAD BRANCH

The Deb Skin Care Programme



23

PAPER PRODUCTS
PAPER PRODUCTS

HAND CARE & CLEANING
CENTRE FEED WIPES

DISPENSERS

Blue Towel
Essentials 2 Ply Centre Feed Blue Towel 150M Pack of 6
A perfect compromise between the quality of the embossed range and 
the economic benefits of the 1 ply range, the 2 ply product can cope with 
the increased absorbency required for larger spills whilst still providing a 
more economic solution in comparison to the embossed range.

•	 W: 175mm x L: 150m. 372 sheets

Order Code: C182710 MFC: C2B157F

Embossed Blue Roll
Essentials 2 Ply Blue Centre Feed Embossed Wiping Roll 
Pack of 6
The embossed range of centre feed offers you the most absorbent and 
strong centre feed products in the essentials brand. Perfect for wiping 
heavier spills whilst still having the efficiency and flexibility that’s required 
in a centre feed product.

•	 W: 190mm x L: 150m. 372 sheets

Order Code: C001157 MFC: C2B159E

Embossed White Roll
Essentials 2 ply White Embossed Centre Feed Roll 150M 
Pack of 6
The embossed range of centre feed offers you the most absorbent and 
strong centre feed products in the essentials brand. Perfect for wiping 
heavier spills whilst still having the efficiency and flexibility that’s required 
in a centre feed product.

•	 W: 190mm x L: 150mm  x 372 sheets

Order Code: C182760 MFC: C2W159E

White Roll
Essentials White Centre Feed Roll 150M Pack of 6
A perfect compromise between the quality of the embossed range and 
the economic benefits of the 1 ply range, the 2 ply product can cope with 
the increased absorbency required for larger spills whilst still providing a 
more economic solution in comparison to the embossed range.

•	 W: 190mm x L: 150mm  x 372 sheets

Order Code: C182781 MFC: C2W159F

Essentials Dispensing
Essentials Plastic Centre Feed Dispenser
Dispenser for mini centre feed rolls, allows easy access to sheets, 
protects contents from contamination. Perfect for promoting hygiene in 
the workplace.

Order Code: C001318 MFC: DS922E

Essentials Dispensing
Essentials Plastic Hand Towel Dispenser
C fold paper towel dispenser for use in kitchens and garages. Refill window 
for easy viewing of paper status.

Order Code: C001316 MFC: DS923E

Essentials Dispensing
Essentials Plastic Mini Jumbo Dispenser
Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll Dispenser Sizeable and strong to handle constant 
use. Refill window’ for easy viewing of paper status.

Order Code: C001314 MFC: DS924E

Essentials Dispensing
Essentials Plastic Jumbo Dispenser
The jumbo toilet roll dispenser is the perfect choice for a number of 
different environments including garages and workshops.  Refill window 
for easy viewing of paper status.

Order Code: C001315 MFC: DS925E

Essentials Dispensing
Essentials Plastic Bulk Pack Toilet Tissue Dispenser
The essentials toilet dispenser is a strong and versatile dispenser. 
Designed to be quick and easy to refill, the dispenser has a refill window 
for viewing paper status.

Order Code: C001317 MFC: DS926E

PLEASE VISIT  OUR WEBSITE WWW.TILLWITE.COM



24

PAPER PRODUCTS
PA

PE
R 

PR
OD

UC
TS

FORECOURT / HYGIENE ROLLS

HAND TOWELS

Bumper Roll
Works 2 ply White Bumper Roll Paper Wipes 400M Pack 
of 2
Works makes fast work of light spills, ideal for everyday use in the 
workplace.

•	 W: 26cm x L: 36cm

Order Code: C182715 MFC: PW2W111

Blue Hygiene Roll
Bosswipe 36m x 250mm 3 Ply Blue Hygiene Roll Case of 24
Boss wipe offers outstanding absorbency and strength without the expense 
of a non woven tissue, making it the perfect choice for the large scale, 
busy working environments.

•	 36m per roll, 97 wipes per roll.

Order Code: C001877 MFC: PB3B206

Blue Wiper Roll
Works Blue Wiper Roll 400m x 26cm Pack of 1
Works makes fast work of light spills, ideal for everyday use in the 
workplace.

•	 W: 26cm x L: 36cm

Order Code: C001822 MFC: PW3B113

C Fold Paper Towel
Essentials 1 Ply Blue C-Fold Paper Hand Towels 2592 Per 
Case
The essentials C-fold hand towels offer highly absorbent towels that are 
exceptionally strong when wet. This allows the products to perform as 
efficiently as possible minimising the amount of towels used when drying.

•	 W: 220mm x L: 305mm

Order Code: C001158 MFC: HC125BL

Toilet Roll
Economy toilet roll 36 per pack, 200 sheets per roll
White 2 Ply soft toilet roll, offering excellent value for money.

Order Code: C182713 MFC: SPD1117

Interfold Paper Towel
Essentials 1 Ply Blue Interfold Paper Hand Towels 3600 
Per Case
The essentials V-Fold hand towels offer highly absorbent towels that are 
exceptionally strong when wet. This allows the products to perform as 
efficiently as possible minimising the amount of towels used when drying.

•	 W: 230mm x L: 250mm

Order Code: C001159 MFC: HIB136

Kitchen Roll
Essentials 2 Ply White Kitchen Roll Towel Pack of 4

Order Code: C001326 MFC: KR6400

TOILET ROLLS

C.O.S.H.H SAFETY DATA INFORMATION SHEETS AVAILABLE



25

PAPER PRODUCTS / MISCELLANEOUS
PAPER PRODUCTS / MISCELLANEOUS

PAPER PRODUCTS

TOILET ROLL

MULTI TASK WIPES LITTER PICKERS
Big Industrial Wipes
Big Yellow Industrial Wipes 80 per tub
Safe to use indoors.

Order Code: C001147 MFC: 2010

Jumbo
Essentials Jumbo Toilet Roll 2 Ply 60mm Core 6 x 300m 
Rolls Per Case
There is no compromise when attempting to find the perfect product for 
your washroom. The essentials Jumbo toilet rolls are capable of lasting far 
longer than expected in even the busiest of washrooms.

•	 W: 90mm x L: 300mm. Core size 62mm

Order Code: C001155 MFC: J26300

TOILET TISSUE/ROLLS
Toilet Tissue
Essentials 2 Ply Flat Pack Bulk Toilet Tissue 36 Packs of 
250 Per Case (9,000)
The bulk pack toilet tissue caters for a variety of businesses looking to 
minimise costs and maximise efficiency whilst retaining a quality tissue 
product.

•	 W: 108 x L: 195m. 250 Sheets

Order Code: C001156 MFC: BP8150

Mini Jumbo
Essentials 2 Ply 60mm Core Mini Jumbo Toilet Rolls 12 
X150M Rolls Per Case
There is no compromise when attempting to find the perfect product for 
your washroom. The essentials Jumbo toilet rolls are capable of lasting far 
longer than expected in even the busiest of washrooms.

•	 W: 90mm x L: 150mm. Core size 62mm

Order Code: C001154 MFC: J26150

Litter Picker 
Litter Picker Pro
•	 The number 1 Litter Clearance Hand Tool. 
•	 The Litter picker Pro is our longest standing product.
•	 Easy to use.
•	 Lightweight.

Order Code: C001842 MFC: LP1133-33

Litter Picker 
Ranger Max - Straight Handle
•	 The world’s toughest litter picker.
•	 Rugged and durable
•	 The Ranger MAX heavy duty pickers are for the toughest jobs
•	 Popular option throughout the UK and Europe

Order Code: C182831 MFC: LP3036-35

Softline Toilet Roll
Essentials 2 Ply White Softline Toilet Roll 36 Rolls Per Case
Essentials conventional toilet rolls offer products specifically designed to 
meet the varying demands of any washroom environment.

•	 W: 95mm x L: 38m. 320 Sheets

Order Code: C001184 MFC: T23001

INSECTICIDE
Selkil
Selkil Fly Spray 480ml
For the control of flies, wasps,
mosquitoes and other flying insects.

Order Code: C182706 MFC: AC0100

Raid
Johnsons Raid Crawling Insect Killer Aerosol 300ML
Effectively kills crawling insects in 
the home.

Order Code: C000198 MFC: JP0086

PLEASE EMAIL,  FAX OR TELEPHONE YOUR ORDER TO RUNCORN BRANCH



26

INDEX
IN

DE
X

CLEAN UP WITH TILL & WHITEHEAD

A	
AIR FRESHENERS AND POLISHES	 9
Apeel	 12
Azure	 17
B	
Bassine Brush	 3
Bassine Yard Brush	 3
Big Industrial Wipes	 25
BINS AND BIN LINERS	 10
Black Compactor Bag	 10
Black Plastic bin	 10
Black Refuse	 10
Black Refuse Bag	 10
Black Wheelie Bin Bag	 10
BLEACH	 10
Blue Bucket	 8
Blue Dish Cloth	 15
Blue Dustpan and Brush	 4
Blue Hygiemix Mop Head	 6
Blue Hygiene Mop Bucket and Wringer	 7
Blue Hygiene Roll	 24
Blue Mop Bucket	 6
Blue Mop Head	 6
Blue Professional Bucket with High Profile Wringer	 7
Blue Towel	 23
Blue Wiper Roll	 24
Blusyl	 11
BRUSHWARE	 3
Bumper Roll	 24
C	
C Fold Paper Towel	 24
Carex	 19
CARPET CARE	 3
CENTRE FEED WIPES	 23
Chamois Leather	 16
Cif Cream Cleaner	 12
Clean And Shine	 2
Clean Fast	 14
CLEANING CLOTHS / SCOURERS / SPONGES	 15-16
CLEANING PADS	 4
Cleanse Light Dispenser	 21
Clear	 11
Clear Refuse Bag	 10
Conqueror	 14
Contract Microfibre Cloth Blue	 16
Cotton Tea Towel	 16
Cranberry Air Freshener	 9
Cream Cleaner	 12
Cyclone	 10
D	
Deck Brush	 3
Deck Scrub	 4
Dish Cloth	 15
DISHWASHING PRODUCTS	 11
DISPENSERS	 20-21
Dri-Foam	 3
Dusting Brush	 3
E	
E-Phos	 14
E-Pine	 13
Easy Strip	 2
Easy Shine	 2
Embossed Blue Roll	 23
Embossed White Roll	 23
EMC Plus	 2
Enhance	 2
Erase Sponge	 16
ESP Spray Polish	 9
Essentials Dispensing	 23
Est-eem	 13
Estesol	 18
Estesol Lotion	 18
Everfresh	 14
Evolve	 20
Extract Pro	 3
F	
Final Touch	 14
FLOOR CLEANER	 2
FLOOR POLISH	 2
FLOOR PRIMER	 2

FLOOR SEALER	 2
FLOOR STRIPPER	 2
Florafresh	 14
Florazol	 13
FORECOURT / HYGIENE ROLLS	 24
Fragrance Dispenser	 9
Fresh Apple	 9
Freshbin	 9
G	
Galvanised Bucket	 8
GLASS CLEANER	 11
Green Bucket	 8
Green Dish Cloth	 15
Green Dustpan and Brush	 4
Green Hygiemix Mop Head	 6
Green Hygiene Mop Bucket and Wringer	 7
Green Mop Head	 6
Green Professional Bucket with High Profile Wringer	 7
Green Refuse	 10
Green Scourer Pad	 16
GrittyFOAM Dispenser	 20
H	
Hand Brush	 3
HAND CREAM & CLEANSERS	 17-19
Hand Soap	 19
HAND TOWELS	 24
HD Floor Cloth	 15
Hi-Phos	 14
High Class	 12
HSC	 12
I	
INSECTICIDE	 25
Interfold Paper Towel	 24
J	
Janitol Wash-Up	 12
Jeyes Bloo	 13
Jumbo	 25
K	
Kitchen Roll	 24
Kresto Heavy	 19
L	
Lambs Wool Duster	 16
Lavatory Brush	 4
Lemon Gel	 13
Lift	 12
Lift Top Bin	 10
Lift-RTU	 12
Lime Disinfectant	 13
Litter Picker 	 25
LITTER PICKERS	 25
Little Henry 110V	 8
Little Henry 240V	 8
Lobby Dustpan and Brush	 4
Low Foam-Heavy	 2
M	
Maxi Cloth	 15
Mexapol	 2
Mini Jumbo	 25
Mop Handles	 5
Mop Head	 7
Mop Holders	 5
MOPS AND BUCKETS	 5
MULTI PURPOSE CLEANERS	 12
Multi TASK WIPES	 25
O	
Odour Control Systems	 9
Odour Neutraliser	 14
Orchard Fresh	 17
Oven Cloth	 16
P	
Parazone	 10
Pedal Bin Liner	 10
Pine Gel	 13
Pink Pearl	 17
Plastic Bucket	 8
Plastic Nail Brush	 19
Platform Brush	 3
Pledge	 9
Premac Super Wax	 2
Protect	 13

PROTECTION CENTRES	 21-22
Q	
Q-det	 11
R	
Raid	 25
Red Bucket	 8
Red Dish Cloth	 15
Red Dustpan and Brush	 4
Red Hygiemix Mop Head	 6
Red Hygiene Mop Bucket and Wringer	 7
Red Mop Bucket	 6
Red Mop Head	 6
Red Professional Bucket with High Profile Wringer	 7
Red Spray Bottle	 16
Refresh Energie Foam	 18
Refresh Relax Foam	 18
Refresh Relax Lotion	 18
S	
Safe Zone	 13
Safety Sign	 8
Sealant B	 2
Selkil	 25
Shades	 9
Shovel	 4
SIGNAGE	 8
Sink & Drain Cleaner	 14
Softline Toilet Roll	 25
Solopol GrittyFOAM	 19
Solopol Lime	 19
Sponge	 16
Sponge Pad	 16
Spot Light	 3
SQUEEGEE	 8
Stockinette Roll	 16
Stoko Cleanse Dispenser	 20
Stoko Protect Dispenser	 20
Stoko Restore Dispenser	 20
Stoko Skin Protection centre	 21
Stoko Skin Protection Centre B/O	 22
Stoko Solopol Protection Centre	 21
Stokoderm Protect	 18
Stokolan Light	 18
Superseal	 2
Sure Strip	 2
Sus-tain	 2
Swarfega Heavy	 18
Swarfega Jizer	 12
Swarfega Orange	 17
Swarfega Classic	 17
Sweeping Brush	 4
T	
The Pink Stuff	 12
TOILET CLEANER & DISINFECTANTS	 13-15
Toilet Roll	 24
TOILET TISSUE	 24-25
TouchFREE Ultra Dispenser	 20
Trigon	 17
TTC	 15
V	
VACUUMS	 8
Vanagel	 17
Versatile	 12
W	
White Roll	 23
Wild Orchid Air Freshener	 9
Window Squeegee	 16
Wooden Brush Stail	 3
Y	
Yellow Dish Cloth	 15
Yellow Duster	 16
Yellow Dustpan and Brush	 4
Yellow Hygiemix Mop Head	 6
Yellow Hygiene Mop Bucket and Wringer	 7
Yellow Mop Bucket	 6
Yellow Mop Head	 6
Yellow Professional Bucket with High Profile Wringer	 7



TILL & WHITEHEAD LTD

APPLICATION TO OPEN CREDIT ACCOUNT

PLEASE FAX TO 0843 320 2286 E-MAIL: TILLS@TILLWITE.COM

INCORPORATING TW PLASTICS & UK FASTENERS

A - COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS:

TRADE REFERENCE 1: TRADE REFERENCE 2:

PRINT NAME: POSITION:

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE: DATE:

TELEPHONE NO:

NAME: NAME:

COMPANY REG NUMBER:

DESCRIBE YOUR BUSINESS ACTIVITY: PLEASE ESTIMATE YOUR PROJECTED PURCHASES WITH US FOR THE NEXT 12 MONTHS:

FAX NO:

ADDRESS: ADDRESS:

WHEN WAS BUSINESS ESTABLISHED: AMOUNT OF CREDIT REQUESTED:

VAT NO:

TELEPHONE NO:

PLEASE SIGN THIS APPLICATION AND ACKNOWLEDGE YOUR AGREEMENT TO OUR TERMS OF TRADE - 30 DAYS NET MONTHLY ACCOUNT  -  TITLE OF GOODS IS RETAINED UNTIL PAYMENT HAS BEEN MADE IN FULL

TELEPHONE NO:

MD / PROPRIETOR’S NAME(S) PURCHASER / BUYER CONTACT:

ACCOUNTS DEPT. CONTACT: SALES EMAIL ADDRESS:

INVOICING EMAIL ADDRESS:

B - HEAD OFFICE (WHERE APPLICABLE):

INDEX





TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. Definitions
In these conditions “The Company” means Till & Whitehead Ltd upon whose document these conditions 
are endorsed. “The Customer“ means the person, firm or company or other body to whom this document is 
addressed. “The Goods“ means the goods supplied by us from time to time.

2. Conditions
These conditions shall form the basis of the contract between the Company and the Customer. Notwithstanding 
anything to the contrary in the Customer’s standard conditions of purchase, these conditions shall apply except 
so far as expressly agreed in writing by an authorised officer of the Company. No servant or agent of the 
Company has power to vary these conditions orally or to make representations or promises about the condition 
of the Goods, their fitness for any purpose or any other matter whatsoever.

3. Order Acceptance
Unless otherwise expressly stated in writing, all quotations, estimates and catalogues supplied by the Company 
are invitations to treat. The Customer’s order is an offer and shall become binding upon acceptance by the 
Company. The contract arising on such acceptance may only be cancelled or varied with the Company’s 
consent; the giving of the Company’s consent shall not in any way prejudice the Company’s right to recover 
from the Customer full compensation for any loss or expense arising from such cancellation or variation. The 
Company reserves the right to charge a 20% handling charge for those goods which are obtained specially and 
are subsequently not required. There may also be at the discretion of the Company a 15% “returned goods” 
charge for those items which are ordered by the customer incorrectly.

4. Price
(a) All quotations and estimates issued by the Company are, unless otherwise stated, based on the then current 
cost of production, including ( but not limited to ) costs of labour materials, carriage and overheads, and are 
subject to increase on or after acceptance to meet any rise in such costs, unless otherwise expressly agreed in 
writing prior to supply.

(b) The price is exclusive of VAT. The Company shall be entitled to charge the Customer in addition to the price 
VAT or any Government tax or levy in substitution therefore at the rate prevailing at the date of the Company’s 
invoice.

5. Delivery 
(i) The Company is prepared to undertake delivery of the goods, however in this event the Company shall charge 
the Customer at normal commercial rates for such delivery, unless otherwise agreed with the Customer prior.

(ii) The Company will deliver as near as possible to the Customer’s said address as exists a safe and adequate 
access thereto. The Customer shall provide at his own expense adequate unloading facilities and all necessary 
plant power and labour for unloading and stocking, such plant power and labour to be available during the 
customary cartage hours of the district of the Customer’s said address on the date delivered. The Customer 
shall unload with reasonable despatch. Damage due to inadequate light access or careless unloading shall be 
at the Customer’s risk.

(iii) The Company undertakes to use its best endeavours to despatch the Goods on the stated delivery date but 
time of delivery shall not be of the essence of the contract. If delivery is delayed by strikes, lock-outs, fire, 
accidents, defective materials, delays in receipt or raw materials or bought in goods or components, or any 
other cause beyond the reasonable control of the Company a reasonable extension of time for delivery related to 
such cause shall be granted and the Customer shall make no claim for any loss thereby arising.

(iv) If the Customer fails to take delivery on the agreed delivery date or if no specific delivery date has been 
agreed, when the goods are ready for despatch, the Company shall be entitled to store and insure the goods 
and to charge the Customer the reasonable costs of so doing and to tender its account for the price under 
condition 7.

(v) The Company may at any time withhold delivery of the Goods to the Customer pending payment of any sum 
due from the Customer to the Company under any other contract.

(vi) In the event of the Company using an independent carrier to deliver the Goods, the Customer shall notify the 
Company within 3 days of the date of despatch (as indicated on the invoice) of non-delivery of the said Goods.

6. Short Delivery and Damage in Transit
The Customer shall note any claim for short delivery and/or damage to components on the delivery note at 
the time of delivery, shall notify the Company of the claim orally within three working days and shall confirm 
the claim in writing to the Company within seven working days from the date of delivery. Compliance with this 
requirement shall be a condition precedent to any claim for short delivery and/or damaged components. If short 
delivery does take place, the Customer undertakes not to reject the Goods but to accept the Goods delivered as 
a part performance of the contract.

7. Payment
(a) Unless otherwise agreed in writing the Customer shall pay the price for the Goods not later than the last 
date of the month following the date of invoice and shall pay interest on overdue accounts at 3% above HSBC 
Bank PLC base rate, accruing daily. If the Customer shall fail to pay promptly, he shall lose the benefit of any 
previously agreed discount.

(b) The Customer shall pay all accounts in full and not exercise any rights of set off or counterclaim against 
invoices submitted.

(c) In the event of default in payment by the Customer in accordance with these agreed terms, the Company 
shall be entitled without prejudice to any other right or remedy to suspend any further deliveries without notice.

(d) In the case of goods sold by instalments each instalment shall be paid for separately and provisions of this 
clause shall apply to each instalment.

8. Warranties
(a) The Goods are warranted to accord with agreed specification, or if there is no such specification, to have 
been subject to inspection by the Company’s quality control. All other warranties or conditions as to quality or 
description (statutory or otherwise) are excluded.

(b) All information and details contained in the Company’s specifications have been carefully prepared to 
avoid errors but their accuracy is not guaranteed and the Company shall not be liable for any inaccuracies or 
omissions.

(c) Any recommendations or suggestions, relating to the use of the goods made by the Company is given in 
good faith but it is for the Customer to satisfy itself of the suitability of the Goods for its own particular purpose. 
Accordingly unless otherwise expressly agreed in writing, the Company gives no warranty as to the suitability 
of the goods for any particular purpose even though that purpose may be specified in the Customer’s order and 
any implied warranty or condition ( statutory or otherwise ) to that effect is excluded.

9. Guarantee 
(i) The Customer shall carry out a thorough inspection of the goods within a reasonable time after their delivery 
and shall give written notification to the Company forthwith of any defects which a reasonable examination 
would have revealed.

(ii) Subject to compliance with the above obligation, which shall be a condition precedent to the Company’s 
liability, and provided that no attempt has been made by the Customer or a third party to rectify, or alter the 
goods in any way, the Company will repair or replace (at its option) any goods which are defective due to 
faulty materials or workmanship. In the case of goods or component parts of goods not of the Company’s 
manufacture, the Company will assign to the customer its rights against its supplier and these rights shall be 
taken in extinction of and in substitution for any rights which the Customer would otherwise have had against 
the Company.

(iii) The liability of the Company under this guarantee or the warranty contained 8 (a) hereof shall be limited to 
the invoice value of the Goods replaced or repaired and the Company shall not be liable for any consequential 
loss or damage howsoever caused. It shall be the duty of the Customer to insure against such consequential 
loss and to hold the Company harmless therefore.

10. Title and Risk
The title to the Goods shall pass to the Customer only when the Customer has met all sums owing to the 
Company howsoever arising. The risk in the Goods shall pass on delivery and the Customer shall insure against 
all loss and damage to the Goods. The Customer irrevocably authorises the Company and its duly authorised 
servants and/or agents to enter upon the Customer’s premises for the purpose of repossessing the Goods where 
the title therein has not passed to the Customer.

11. Health and Safety
The Customer undertakes to take all steps necessary to ensure that the goods when properly used will be safe 
and without risk to health. The Customer shall indemnify the Company against any liability whether civil or 
criminal which the Company may be under in respect of any illness or injury caused by the Goods or their use.

12. Product Liability
The Customer shall indemnify the Company against all loss arising from any liability which the Company may 
incur in respect of the Goods or any of them resulting from any claim brought against the Company under Part 1 
of the Consumer Protection Act 1987.

13. Intellectual Property
Where the goods are manufactured by the Company in accordance with the Customer’s particular requirements 
the Company shall not be liable for any loss or damage arising out of any claim made or threatened against 
the Company for infringement or any letters patent, design, copyright, trade mark or any other title of any third 
party in respect of such goods and the Customer shall indemnify the Company against any claims arising from 
such infringement.

14. Proper Law
The Company and the Customer agree that the contract is an English Contract and that English law shall be the 
proper law of the contract.

15. Telephone Recording
The company occasionally records incoming and outgoing telephone conversations for training and appraisal 
purposes only.

Copyright © 2000-2013 Till & Whitehead Ltd. All rights reserved.
Registered Office: Bradley House, 66 Barrington Road, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 1HY. Registered in England 
No. 46963



VISIT US ONLINE AT WWW.TILLWITE.COM

Eadon House, 2 Lonsdale Road, Heaton, Bolton BL1 4PW

01204 493 000	 01204 493 888	 bolton@tillwite.com

CONTACT US FOR MORE INFORMATION




